UNIVERSITY OF RUHUNA - FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEGREE EXAMINATION
LEVEL 3 SEMESTER I - AUGUST / SEPTEMBER 2024
(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

Key to grading

Grad Grade Point Value
A+ 4

A 4

A- 37

B+ 3.3

B 3

B- 27

C+ 23

C 2

c- 1.7

D+ 1.3

D 1

E 0

MC Accepted Medical Certificate

AC  Accepted Academic Concession (Acceptable reasons by the Senate other than the Medical)

WH Results Withheld

E*  Not Eligible/Not Applied/Absent without Medical
IC  if the part of the course is not completed

BBA 31013 Management Information Systemsf
ACC 31103 Accounting Theory and Practice

ACC 31113 Advanced Taxation and Corporate Law
ACC 31123 Financial Information Analysis

ACC 31133 Project Management
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1 |VIDUSARANIK.D.A. MF/2021/6622 |ACCl A| A|A[A|A Pass
2 |GUNASENA S.D.S.P. MF/2021/6623 |ACC[{ B-| C |C+|B-| C Pass
3 |KARUNARATHNA AM.S.S. MF/2021/6625 |ACCl A| A|A[A|A Pass
4 (MADHUWANTHI W.A.N. MF/2021/6627 |ACC| A |C+| B [ A- | B+ Pass
5 |KUMARIP.P.CM MF/2021/6631 |ACC| A-| A|B+[ A | A Pass
6 |MADHUBHASHINI KM.L.E. MF/2021/6633 |ACC| A | B-| B-[B+| B Pass
7 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.N. MF/2021/6641 |ACCl A| A|A[A|A Pass
8 |ABEYRATHNE M.G.D.C. MF/2021/6643 |ACC| A| A|A-[|A| A Pass
9 [SENARATH N.D.C.B. MF/2021/6644 |ACC| B | C | B- [ B-| C+ Pass
10 [METHSARA M.G.C. MF/2021/6645 |ACC|B+| B-| B- [ B+ | A- Pass
11 |DISSANAYAKE D.M.LS. MF/2021/6648 |ACC| A-| B | B | B+|B+ Pass
12 |[SANJULA B.A. MF/2021/6653 |ACC|B+| A | A- | B+| A- Pass
13 |HANSIKA F.H.N. MF/2021/6655 |ACC| A | A | B+| A- | A- Pass
14 |[PERERA D.R.C. MF/2021/6660 |ACC|B+|B+|B+|B+| A Pass
15 [NAVODYA D.P.T. MF/2021/6662 |ACC[ B |C+|mc| B [ B ACC 31113 Incomplete
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16 [JAYASOORIYA W.P.M.K. MF/2021/6665 |ACC|B+| B [ B+| A-| A- Pass
17 |LIVERA A.C.N. MF/2021/6669 [ACC| B | A |B+| A | A- Pass
18 [KALPANI M.M.U. MF/2021/6675 |ACC| B-| C+| B-| B-| C- Fail in ACC 31133
19 |HASINTHIKA U.K.B. MF/2021/6679 |ACC| B-| B-| C+| B- | B- Pass
20 [IMADUMALI K.G.M. MF/2021/6681 |ACC| B |C+|B+|B+| B Pass
21 |WIJERATHNA S.N.T.R.D. MF/2021/6683 |ACC| B-| C+| B | B+| A- Pass
22 |VIHANGANA W.RA.T. MF/2021/6686 |ACC| B | C | B-| B+| B- Pass
23 |KUMARI RM.U.W. MF/2021/6687 |ACC| B-|B-|C+| B[ B Pass
24 |CHAMINTHI P.K.D.H. MF/2021/6690 |ACC| B-| B [B+| B | B+ Pass
25 [MADHUBHASHINI H.M.S.P. MF/2021/6698 [ACC| B | B | B-| A- | B- Pass
26 |INSAF M.R.M. MF/2021/6704 |ACC| B-|B-[ B| A| B Pass
27 [HALAMBAGE H.A.B. MF/2021/6705 [ACC| B| C | B | A-| B- Pass
28 |PIUMANTHI A.M.L. MF/2021/6710 |ACC|B+| A [B+| A | A Pass
29 |KAMALDEEN D.S. MF/2021/6711 |ACC|B+| B | B+[ A- | B+ Pass
30 [KAUSHALYA V.P.D. MF/2021/6714 |ACC| A-| A-| A|A-| A Pass
31 [NISANSALA K.M.G.S. MF/2021/6715 |ACC|B+|B+| B | B [ B+ Pass
32 [AHAMED LS. MF/2021/6718 |ACC| B | A |B+| A | B+ Pass
33 |PRASADANI W.D.N. MF/2021/6720 |ACC[B-|C+|B+| B[ B Pass
34 [HANSI DMSM MF/2021/6733 |ACC| B+| A- | B- | B+| B- Pass
35 INAWODANI R.M.L. MF/2021/6739 |ACC| B| A[B+| A| A Pass
36 [KUMARI W.M.C.U. MF/2021/6741 |ACC|B+|B+| B | A- | B+ Pass
37 [VIMARSHANI P.K.V. MF/2021/6743 |ACC| B-| C | B | B-| D+ Failin ACC 31133
38 |SEWWANDI R.D.L.K. MF/2021/6748 |ACC| B| A[B-|A-| A Pass
39 [PERERA T.K.K.M. MF/2021/6749 |ACC| B | C | B | B+| C+ Pass
40 [MANDAWALA M.K.S. MF/2021/6750 |ACC| C+|D+| B- [ C+| C-| Failin ACC 31103, Fail in ACC 31133
41 |LANKA L.H.J. MF/2021/6753 |ACC| B-|C+|B+|B+| B Pass
42 [AMASA M.D. MF/2021/6755 |ACC| B | A-| B [ B+| B+ Pass
43 |WEERASINHA W.M.D.M. MF/2021/6761 |ACC|B+| A [A-| A | A Pass
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44 |SUBASINGHE KA. MF/2021/6768 |ACC| B | A [B+| A | A- Pass
45 [KAVINDYA S.A.L. MF/2021/6769 |ACC| B |B+|A-| B[ B Pass
46 |LAKMALI W.M.S. MF/2021/6781 |ACC| B |B+| B | A | A- Pass
47 |DILSHAN K.H.W.R. MF/2021/6783 |ACC| C | C | B-| B-| C- Failin ACC 31133
48 |SHARA H.J.R. MF/2021/6784 |ACCl B| BB | A| B Pass
49 |RANASINGHE L.B. MF/2021/6786 [ACC| C | C|C+| B[ C Pass
50 |SATHSARANI U.T. MF/2021/6790 |ACC| B-|C+|C+| B | A- Pass
51 |DE SILVAB.T.R. MF/2021/6794 [ACC| C [ C| C|C+| C Pass
52 |WEERASIRI S.B. MF/2021/6795 |ACC| B | C |B+[ A | A Pass
53 |[RANSIKA T.D.K.T. MF/2021/6802 |ACC| B | B+|B+| A- [ B+ Pass
54 |LAKSHANI H.L.C. MF/2021/6804 |ACC|B+| B [C+|B+| B Pass
55 [MADANAYAKA S.K. MF/2021/6808 [ACC| B[ B | B| B [C+ Pass
56 IMADHUWANTHI R.D.G. MF/2021/6810 |ACC| B | B-|{ B | B | B- Pass
57 |[AMJATH M.S.M. MF/2021/6815 [ACC| B [ B | B- | B+ C+ Pass
58 [GEETHANJANA S.M.M.T. MF/2021/6817 |ACC|B+| B | B | B+| B- Pass
59 [HARINDI P.M.C. MF/2021/6820 |ACC| A-| C | B-| B- [ B+ Pass
60 |LAKMALI K.N. MF/2021/6824 |ACC| B-|B-| B | A | B+ Pass
61 |LIYANAGE M.L.S.M.M. MF/2021/6830 |ACC|B+|C+| B | A-| B Pass
62 |WEERASINGHE K.M.S.S. MF/2021/6837 |ACC| A-| A-| A-| A | A- Pass
63 [LAKMALI AM.S.H. MF/2021/6841 [ACC|C+| C | B |C+| C Pass
64 |SITHARA J.H. MF/2021/6859 |ACC| B |C+|(B-| B| B Pass
65 [DHANUSHIKA A.M.T. MF/2021/6864 [ACC| B [C+| B-| B [mc ACC 31133 Incomplete
66 |KALUARACHCHI A.S. MF/2021/6868 |ACC| B| B| B | B | B- Pass
67 |RATHNAYAKA L.J. MF/2021/6871 |ACC| A| A | A | A-| A- Pass
68 |EDIRISINGHA E.S.T.R. MF/2021/6877 |ACC| B-| B [ B-| B | B- Pass
69 |VIHANGI S.J.]J.0. MF/2021/6880 |ACC| A-| B [B+| A-| A- Pass
70 |MILINDA RAYY. MF/2021/6881 |ACC|C+| C [C+|B-| B Pass
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71 [METHSARA S.G.P. MF/2021/6882 |ACC| A-| A[A-| A A Pass
72 |SAMPATH H.M.B. MF/2021/6886 |ACC| B |mc|C+| B | C ACC 31103 Incomplete
73 [KARUNARATHNA S.M.P.T. MF/2021/6889 |ACC|B+| C [ B-| B | C+ Pass
74 |SAMARAKOON J.P.P.S. MF/2021/6902 [ACC| B[ C| B|A- B Pass
75 |PERERA K.G.S.V. MF/2021/6905 |ACC| B-| B-(B+| B | B Pass
76 |DILSHIKA M.G.H. MF/2021/6908 [ACC| A-| A| A| A|A- Pass
77 |DHARMASENA M.M.T.U. MF/2021/6909 |ACC|B+|C+|B-| B | B Pass
78 |KULASOORIYA E.T.B. MF/2021/6910 [ACC| B-|C+| B-| B-| B- Pass
79 [SANDARUWAN K.A.D.L MF/2021/6917 |ACC| B | B-|{ B | B | B- Pass
80 [YAPAN.S.R. MF/2021/6927 |ACC|B+| B-| B | B-| B- Pass
81 |WICKRAMASINGHE M.V.J.U. |MF/2021/6929 |ACC|B+| B-| B [ B+| B- Pass
82 |SEWMINI W.AK. MF/2021/6931 |ACC|{B+| B | B-[B+| B Pass
83 |RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.M. MF/2021/6940 |ACC| B | B [C+| B | B- Pass
84 |[NIMANSHIKA D.V.S. MF/2021/6941 |ACC|B+|C+|B+| B | B+ Pass
85 |[SAMARATHUNGA N.A.P.G. MF/2021/6944 |ACC| B-| C+| B | B+| A- Pass
86 |SILVA L.R.P. MF/2021/6949 |ACC| B | C+|mc| B | B+ ACC 31113 Incomplete
87 |ILAKSHI M.G.G.R. MF/2021/6951 |ACC|B+|C+| C | B | C+ Pass
88 |SEWWANDI H.M.D.D. MF/2021/6956 |ACC| B | C+|B+| B | B- Pass
89 |DILRUKSHI G.W.A.H.K. MF/2021/6963 |ACC| A-|C+| B |B+| B Pass
90 |SATHSARANI P.N. MF/2021/6974 |ACC|B+|C+| B | A-| B+ Pass
91 |KALPANIW.A.C. MF/2021/6979 |ACC|B+| B- [ C+| B+ | C+ Pass
92 [CHANDRADASA P.D.P. MF/2021/6980 [ACC|B+|[C+|C+|B+| B Pass
93 |FERNANDO W.W.S.L. MF/2021/6985 |ACC| A| A|B+[ A| A Pass
94 |RANATHUNGA R.A.J.P. MF/2021/6988 |ACC| A-| B-| A-| A | A- Pass
95 |JAYATHISSA G.A.L.D.K. MF/2021/6996 |ACC| A-|A-| B | B | B+ Pass
96 |MADHUSHANI E.P.H. MF/2021/6997 |ACC| A |B+[B+| A-| A Pass
97 IMADUSHALA L.G.K. MF/2021/6999 |ACC| A-| A-[B+| A | B+ Pass
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98 |[PRABATH H.L.C. MF/2021/7001 |ACC|B+| B | B- | B+|B+ Pass
99 |PADMASIRI H.V.B.M. MF/2021/7002 |ACC| B | C | B- | B+| B- Pass
100{SEWMINI RL.NR. MF/2021/7004 |ACC| B-|c+|B-| B | B- Pass
101{NAVODYA RK. MF/2021/7005 |acc|c+| c |B-| B | C Pass
102{MADUSHANI KK.D.S. MF/2021/7010 |ACC|B+| B | B |B+| B- Pass
103{MADHUSHANI AS. MF/2021/7012 |ACC|B+| B | c+ | A-| B+ Pass
104|KAVEESHA HAS MF/2021/7014 |ACC| A- | C+|B+| A-| A- Pass
105|HEWAWITHARANA HW.KS. [MF/2021/7016 |Acc|A-|c+| B | B |+ Pass
106{MADHUSHANI W.P.G. MF/2021/7017 |Acc| A |B+| A | A | A Pass
107 |DILHANI M.S. MF/2021/7018 |ACC|B+| A- |B+| B | B+ Pass
108|PALLIYAGURUGE C.B. MF/2021/7021 |acc| A | B | B | A-|B+ Pass
109|GUNAWARDHANA H.A. MF/2021/7024 |acc| ¢ [D+|me| ¢ | D Faﬂ‘?giéé13113lgl3ﬁ“é‘élgtfl33
110{MADUSHAN D.A.D.K. MF/2021/7025 |ACC|C+|B+| B-|B+| B Pass
111|{PABASARA M.T. MF/2021/7033 |acc| B |c+| B | B | c- Fail in ACC 31133
112|KUMARI B.PSS. MF/2021/7040 |ACC|B+| B-| B |B+| B- Pass
113[SAMARASINGHE MHMM.  [MF/2021/7048 |Acc|B-| c | ¢ |c+| D Fail in ACC 31133
114|KARALLIYADDA RM.L. MF/2021/7055 |ACC|B+| B [B+| A | A Pass
115|RAJAPAKSHA RM.D.RN. MF/2021/7056 |ACC|B+| B | B [A-| A Pass
116{BANDARA KM.M.R. MF/2021/7057 |acc|c+| C | B-|c+|c+ Pass
117 |FERNANDO K.H.D. MF/2021/7063 |ACC|B+|B+| B | A-| B- Pass
118|NAVARATHNA K.S. MF/2021/7072 |acc| A |B-| B | B | B Pass
119{NANAYAKKARA S.H.HK. MF/2021/7077 |ACC| B-|C+|B-| B | B- Pass
120|JEEWARATHNA E.HJ.M. MF/2021/7082 |AcC| B | A | B | A-| A- Pass
121|THARUSHIKA W.G.N. MF/2021/7085 |ACC|B+| A [B+| A | A Pass
122|KUMARASINGHE WUK MF/2021/7088 |ACC| B | B | B |B+| B- Pass
123|UDARIKA RALL. MF/2021/7090 |AcC| B | A | B | A-|B+ Pass
124|MAHEESHANI HRKK.V. MF/2021/7093 |acc| B |B-|A-| A | B Pass
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125|THILAKARATHNA H.K.U.S. MF/2021/7102 |ACC| A-| B-| B |B+| C Pass
126|RAVINDYA G.T. MF/2021/7103 |ACC| B |C+| B | B [ C+ Pass
127|G.M.A.N.APONSU MF/2021/7108 |ACC| B-| C | C| B | B- Pass
128|PERERA G.W.S.M. MF/2021/7114 |ACC| B |C+| B-|[ A-| B Pass
129|AAYISHA M.M.F. MF/2021/7123 |ACCl E| E|[E| E| E Fail in Whole Subjects
130|RANASINGHE R.AH.K. MF/2021/7128 (ACC| B [ A-|B+| A B Pass
131|MADURANGA W.M.I. MF/2021/7130 |ACC|C+| C [C+| B | C Pass
132|LAKSHANI M.K. MF/2021/7132 |ACC| A- | C+| A- | B+ B+ Pass
133|KODITHUWAKKU D.S MF/2021/7144 |ACC| B| C|[C+| B | C Pass
134|IHALAGE W.LA.P. MF/2021/7152 |ACC| A | A | A-| A [A+ Pass
135|LOKUGAMAGE D. MF/2021/7157 |ACC| A-| A [ A-|A-| A Pass
136|MADHURANGI N.W. MF/2021/7171 |ACC| A- | B+|B+|B+| A Pass
137|BANDARA R.M.N.D. MF/2021/7174 |ACC| B | C-[(B-| B| B Fail in ACC 31103
138|SATHSARANI K.L.L. MF/2021/7178 |ACC| A-| C | B+|B+| B- Pass
139|AKINI D.W.G.I. MF/2021/7179 |ACC|{B-| C | B [B+| B Pass
140|PERERA P.A.0.LK. MF/2021/7183 [ACC| A [ B-| A-|A-| A Pass
141|SENADEERA G.K.D.A.L MF/2021/7186 |ACC| B | C [ C+| B- | mc ACC 31133 Incomplete
142|FERNANDO D.H.N.N. MF/2021/7187 |ACC| B | B | B | B+]| A- Pass
143|MADURANGA A.K.H. MF/2021/7192 |ACC|C+| C [C+| B | C- Failin ACC 31133
144|RUPIKA W.H. MF/2021/7196 [ACC| A [mc|A-| A| A ACC 31103 Incomplete
145|EDIRISINGHA 1.G.E.A.N.A. MF/2021/7201 |ACC| B-|C+| C | C+| B- Pass
146|YASITHA W.AN. MF/2021/7213 [ACC| B-[ D |C+| C | C Fail in ACC 31103
147|HANA M.F. MF/2021/7214 |ACC|B+|C+|B+| A | B+ Pass
148|KAUSHALYA K.U.H. MF/2021/7219 |ACC| B |C+|C+| B | B- Pass
149|MALSHA M.G.H. MF/2021/7249 |ACC|B-| C|[B-| C| C Pass
150|MARASINGHA M.M.M.B.H. MF/2021/7251 |ACC|C+| C [ C | B-| C+ Pass
151|JAYANJALI G.W.D. MF/2021/7258 |ACC| B | C | B [ B-| C+ Pass
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152(RUZNA M.R'F. MF/2021/7260 |ACC|B+|B+| B-| A | B- Pass
153(SITHARI P.M.S. MF/2021/7275 |ACC[B+| A-| A-| A | A- Pass
154 (N.F. AATHIYA MF/2021/7287 |ACC| A| B |B+| A| A Pass
Prepared By: Checked By :

B.L.A.S.R. Jayasekara

Certified Correct:

Mr. W.W. Anura

Senior Assistant Registrar

For/Faculty of Management and Finance

Prof. M.K. Wanniarachchige

Dean / Faculty of Management and Finance

S.S.Jayaweera

Snr. Prof . Udaya Rathnayaka

Competent Authority/University of Ruhuna
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Grade
E*
mc
0
05 E
295D
32.5 D+
35.5 C-
395C
445 C+
49,5 B-
545 B
59.5 B+
64.5 A-
69.5 A
84.5 A+

GP

0.0
1.0
13
1.7
2.0
2.3
2.7
3.0
3.3
3.7
4.0
4.0

25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
85



VIDUSARANI K.D.A.
GUNASENA S.D.S.P.

KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.S.

MADHUWANTHI W.A.N.
KUMARI P.P.C.M

MADHUBHASHINI K.M.L.E.
KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.N.

ABEYRATHNE M.G.D.C.
SENARATH N.D.C.B.
METHSARA M.G.C.
DISSANAYAKE D.M.I.S.
SANJULA B.A.

HANSIKA F.H.N.
PERERA D.R.C.
NAVODYA D.P.T.
JAYASOORIYA W.P.M.K.
LIVERA A.C.N.

KALPANI M.M.U.
HASINTHIKA U.K.B.
MADUMALI K.G.M.
WIJERATHNA S.N.T.R.D.
VIHANGANA W.R.A.T.
KUMARI R.M.U.W.
CHAMINTHI P.K.D.H.

MADHUBHASHINI H.M.S.P.

INSAF M.R.M.
HALAMBAGE H.A.B.
PIUMANTHI AM.L.
KAMALDEEN D.S.
KAUSHALYA V.P.D.
NISANSALA K.M.G.S.
AHAMED L.S.
PRASADANI W.D.N.
HANSI DMSM
NAWODANI R.M.L.
KUMARI W.M.C.U.
VIMARSHANI P.K.V.
SEWWANDI R.D.1.K.
PERERA T.K.K.M.
MANDAWALA M.K.S.
LANKA L.H.J.
AMASA M.D.
WEERASINHA W.M.D.M.
SUBASINGHE K.A.
KAVINDYA S.A.L.
LAKMALI W.M.S.
DILSHAN K.H.W.R.
SHARA H.J.R.
RANASINGHE 1.B.
SATHSARANI U.T.
DE SILVA B.T.R.
WEERASIRI S.B.
RANSIKA T.D.K.T.
LAKSHANI H.L.C.
MADANAYAKA S.K.

MF/2021/6622
MF/2021/6623
MF/2021/6625
MF/2021/6627
MF/2021/6631
MF/2021/6633
MF/2021/6641
MF/2021/6643
MF/2021/6644
MF/2021/6645
MF/2021/6648
MF/2021/6653
MF/2021/6655
MF/2021/6660
MF/2021/6662
MF/2021/6665
MF/2021/6669
MF/2021/6675
MF/2021/6679
MF/2021/6681
MF/2021/6683
MF/2021/6686
MF/2021/6687
MF/2021/6690
MF/2021/6698
MF/2021/6704
MF/2021/6705
MF/2021/6710
MF/2021/6711
MF/2021/6714
MF/2021/6715
MF/2021/6718
MF/2021/6720
MF/2021/6733
MF/2021/6739
MF/2021/6741
MF/2021/6743
MF/2021/6748
MF/2021/6749
MF/2021/6750
MF/2021/6753
MF/2021/6755
MF/2021/6761
MF/2021/6768
MF/2021/6769
MF/2021/6781
MF/2021/6783
MF/2021/6784
MF/2021/6786
MF/2021/6790
MF/2021/6794
MF/2021/6795
MF/2021/6802
MF/2021/6804
MF/2021/6808



MADHUWANTHI R.D.G.
AMJATH M.S.M.
GEETHANJANA S.M.M.T.
HARINDI P.M.C.
LAKMALI K.N.
LIYANAGE M.L.S.M.M.
WEERASINGHE K.M.S.S.
LAKMALI A.M.S.H.
SITHARA J.H.
DHANUSHIKA AM.T.
KALUARACHCHI A.S.
RATHNAYAKA L.J.
EDIRISINGHA E.S.T.R.
VIHANGI S.J.J.0.
MILINDA R.A.Y.
METHSARA S.G.P.
SAMPATH H.M.B.
KARUNARATHNA S.M.P.T.
SAMARAKOON J.P.P.S.
PERERA K.G.S.V.
DILSHIKA M.G.H.
DHARMASENA M.M.T.U.
KULASOORIYA E.T.B.
SANDARUWAN K.A.D.I.
YAPA N.S.R.

WICKRAMASINGHE M.V.J.U.

SEWMINI W.A.K.
RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.M.
NIMANSHIKA D.V.S.
SAMARATHUNGA N.A.P.G.
SILVA L.R.P.

ILAKSHI M.G.G.R.
SEWWANDI H.M.D.D.
DILRUKSHI G.W.A.H.K.
SATHSARANI P.N.
KALPANI W.A.C.
CHANDRADASA P.D.P.
FERNANDO W.W.S.L.
RANATHUNGA R.A.J.P.
JAYATHISSA G.A.L.D.K.
MADHUSHANI E.P.H.
MADUSHALA L.G.K.
PRABATH H.L.C.
PADMASIRI H.V.B.M.
SEWMINI R.L.N.R.
NAVODYA R.K.
MADUSHANI K.K.D.S.
MADHUSHANI A.S.
KAVEESHA HAS

HEWAWITHARANA H.W .K.S.

MADHUSHANI W.P.G.
DILHANI M.S.
PALLIYAGURUGE C.B.
GUNAWARDHANA H.A.
MADUSHAN D.A.D.K.

MF/2021/6810
MF/2021/6815
MF/2021/6817
MF/2021/6820
MF/2021/6824
MF/2021/6830
MF/2021/6837
MF/2021/6841
MF/2021/6859
MF/2021/6864
MF/2021/6868
MF/2021/6871
MF/2021/6877
MF/2021/6880
MF/2021/6881
MF/2021/6882
MF/2021/6886
MF/2021/6889
MF/2021/6902
MF/2021/6905
MF/2021/6908
MF/2021/6909
MF/2021/6910
MF/2021/6917
MF/2021/6927
MF/2021/6929
MF/2021/6931
MF/2021/6940
MF/2021/6941
MF/2021/6944
MF/2021/6949
MF/2021/6951
MF/2021/6956
MF/2021/6963
MF/2021/6974
MF/2021/6979
MF/2021/6980
MF/2021/6985
MF/2021/6988
MF/2021/6996
MF/2021/6997
MF/2021/6999
MF/2021/7001
MF/2021/7002
MF/2021/7004
MF/2021/7005
MF/2021/7010
MF/2021/7012
MF/2021/7014
MF/2021/7016
MF/2021/7017
MF/2021/7018
MF/2021/7021
MF/2021/7024
MF/2021/7025



PABASARA M.T.
KUMARI B.P.S.

SAMARASINGHE M.H.M.M.

KARALLIYADDA R.M.L.
RAJAPAKSHA R.M.D.R.N.
BANDARA K.M.M.R.
FERNANDO K.H.D.
NAVARATHNA K.S.
NANAYAKKARA S.H.H.K.
JEEWARATHNA E.H.J.M.
THARUSHIKA W.G.N.
KUMARASINGHE WUK
UDARIKA R.A.L.
MAHEESHANI H.R.K.K.V.
THILAKARATHNA H.K.U.S.
RAVINDYA G.T.
G.M.AN.APONSU
PERERA G.W.S.M.
AAYISHA M.M.F.
RANASINGHE R.A.H.K.
MADURANGA W.M.I.
LAKSHANI M.K.
KODITHUWAKKU D.S
IHALAGE W.L.A.P.
LOKUGAMAGE D.
MADHURANGI N.W.
BANDARA R.M.N.D.
SATHSARANI K.L.L.
AKINI D.W.G.I.

PERERA P.A.O.l.K.
SENADEERA G.K.D.A.l.
FERNANDO D.H.N.N.
MADURANGA A.K.H.
RUPIKA W.H.
EDIRISINGHA I.G.E.A.N.A.
YASITHA W.A.N.

HANA M.F.

KAUSHALYA K.U.H.
MALSHA M.G.H.
MARASINGHA M.M.M.B.H.
JAYANJALI G.W.D.
RUZNA M.R.F.

SITHARI P.M.S.

N.F. AATHIYA

MF/2021/7033
MF/2021/7040
MF/2021/7048
MF/2021/7055
MF/2021/7056
MF/2021/7057
MF/2021/7063
MF/2021/7072
MF/2021/7077
MF/2021/7082
MF/2021/7085
MF/2021/7088
MF/2021/7090
MF/2021/7093
MF/2021/7102
MF/2021/7103
MF/2021/7108
MF/2021/7114
MF/2021/7123
MF/2021/7128
MF/2021/7130
MF/2021/7132
MF/2021/7144
MF/2021/7152
MF/2021/7157
MF/2021/7171
MF/2021/7174
MF/2021/7178
MF/2021/7179
MF/2021/7183
MF/2021/7186
MF/2021/7187
MF/2021/7192
MF/2021/7196
MF/2021/7201
MF/2021/7213
MF/2021/7214
MF/2021/7219
MF/2021/7249
MF/2021/7251
MF/2021/7258
MF/2021/7260
MF/2021/7275
MF/2021/7287
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1 |VIDUSARANI K.D.A. MF/2021/6622 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 58.5 55.5 57.0 80 A 4.0
2 |GUNASENA S.D.S.P. MF/2021/6623 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 53 B- 2.7
3 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.S. MF/2021/6625 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 | 47.0 | 47.0 | 47.0 70 A 4.0
4 |MADHUWANTHI W.A.N. MF/2021/6627 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 | 49.0 | 48.0 | 48.5 72 A 4.0
5 |KUMARI P.P.C.M MF/2021/6631 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 | 46,5 | 455 | 46.0 69 A- 3.7
6 [MADHUBHASHINI K.M.L.E. MF/2021/6633 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 51.5 50.5 51.0 74 A 4.0
7 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.N. MF/2021/6641 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 59.0 58.0 58.5 82 A 4.0
8 |ABEYRATHNE M.G.D.C. MF/2021/6643 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 59.5 59.5 59.5 83 A 4.0
9 |[SENARATH N.D.C.B. MF/2021/6644 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 31.5 31.5 31.5 55 B 3.0
10 [METHSARA M.G.C. MF/2021/6645 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 | 41.0 | 40.0 | 40.5 64 B+ 3.3
11 [DISSANAYAKE D.M.I.S. MF/2021/6648 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 | 435 | 425 | 43.0 66 A- 3.7
12 |SANJULA B.A. MF/2021/6653 ACC 9.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 38.5 38.5 38.5 63 B+ 3.3
13 [HANSIKA F.H.N. MF/2021/6655 ACC 9.0 7.0 7.5 23.5 | 46.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 70 A 4.0
14 [PERERAD.R.C. MF/2021/6660 ACC 9.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 63 B+ 3.3
15 [NAVODYA D.P.T. MF/2021/6662 ACC 9.0 7.0 7.5 23.5 32.5 32.5 32.5 56 B 3.0
16 |JAYASOORIYA W.P.M.K. MF/2021/6665 ACC 9.0 7.0 8.5 24.5 | 40.0 39.0 39.5 64 B+ 3.3
17 [LIVERA A.C.N. MF/2021/6669 ACC 9.0 7.0 7.5 23.5 36.0 35.0 35.5 59 B 3.0
18 [KALPANI M.M.U. MF/2021/6675 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 31.0 31.5 31.3 52 B- 2.7
19 [HASINTHIKA U.K.B. MF/2021/6679 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 33.0 32.0 32.5 53 B- 2.7
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20 |MADUMALI K.G.M. MF/2021/6681 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 38.5 38.5 38.5 59 B 3.0
21 |WIJERATHNA S.N.T.R.D. MF/2021/6683 ACC 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 31.0 30.0 30.5 52 B- 2.7
22 |VIHANGANA W.RA.T. MF/2021/6686 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 39.0 38.0 38.5 59 B 3.0
23 |KUMARI RM.U.W. MF/2021/6687 ACC 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 29.5 29.5 29.5 51 B- 2.7
24 |CHAMINTHI P.K.D.H. MF/2021/6690 ACC 6.0 7.0 8.5 21.5 29.0 29.0 29.0 51 B- 2.7
25 |[MADHUBHASHINI H.M.S.P. MF/2021/6698 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 33.0 31.5 32.3 55 B 3.0
26 |INSAF M.R.M. MF/2021/6704 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 28.5 28.5 28.5 52 B- 2.7
27 |HALAMBAGE H.A.B. MF/2021/6705 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 34.5 35.0 34.8 57 B 3.0
28 |PIUMANTHI A.M.L. MF/2021/6710 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 38.5 38.5 38.5 61 B+ 3.3
29 |KAMALDEEN D.S. MF/2021/6711 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 64 B+ 3.3
30 |KAUSHALYAV.P.D. MF/2021/6714 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 | 425 | 415 | 42.0 65 A- 3.7
31 |NISANSALA K.M.G.S. MF/2021/6715 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 | 405 39.5 | 40.0 63 B+ 3.3
32 |AHAMED L.S. MF/2021/6718 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.5 35.5 36.0 59 B 3.0
33 |PRASADANI W.D.N. MF/2021/6720 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 27.0 27.0 27.0 50 B- 2.7
34 |HANSI DMSM MF/2021/6733 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 37.5 36.5 37.0 60 B+ 3.3
35 |[NAWODANI R.M.L. MF/2021/6739 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 33.5 34.0 33.8 57 B 3.0
36 |KUMARI W.M.C.U. MF/2021/6741 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 37.0 36.5 36.8 60 B+ 3.3
37 [VIMARSHANI P.K.V. MF/2021/6743 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 | 275 27.5 27.5 51 B- 2.7
38 [SEWWANDI R.D.I.K. MF/2021/6748 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.5 23.5 35.5 35.5 35.5 59 3.0
39 [PERERA T.K.K.M. MF/2021/6749 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.5 36.5 36.5 59 3.0
40 |MANDAWALA M.K.S. MF/2021/6750 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 | 215 21.5 21.5 45 C+ 2.3
41 |LANKA L.H.J. MF/2021/6753 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 53 B- 2.7
42 |AMASA M.D. MF/2021/6755 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 35.5 36.5 36.0 59 B 3.0
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43 (WEERASINHA W.M.D.M. MF/2021/6761 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 39.5 39.5 39.5 62 B+ 3.3
44 (SUBASINGHE K.A. MF/2021/6768 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 33.5 33.5 33.5 56 B 3.0
45 |KAVINDYA S.A.L. MF/2021/6769 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 35.0 36.0 35.5 58 B 3.0
46 (LAKMALI W.M.S. MF/2021/6781 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 32.5 32.5 32.5 56 B 3.0
47 |DILSHAN K.HW.R. MF/2021/6783 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 21.0 21.0 21.0 44 C 2.0
48 (SHARA H.J.R. MF/2021/6784 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 34.0 34.0 34.0 57 B 3.0
49 [RANASINGHE I.B. MF/2021/6786 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 44 C 2.0
50 [SATHSARANI U.T. MF/2021/6790 ACC 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 31.5 31.5 31.5 54 B- 2.7
51 |DESILVAB.T.R. MF/2021/6794 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 18.0 17.5 17.8 41 C 2.0
52 |WEERASIRI S.B. MF/2021/6795 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 | 33,5 | 33.0 | 33.3 56 3.0
53 |RANSIKA T.D.K.T. MF/2021/6802 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 36.5 35.5 36.0 58 3.0
54 |LAKSHANI H.L.C. MF/2021/6804 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 38.5 | 40.0 39.3 60 B+ 3.3
55 |MADANAYAKA S.K. MF/2021/6808 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 32.0 34.0 33.0 55 3.0
56 |MADHUWANTHI R.D.G. MF/2021/6810 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 34.0 34.0 34.0 55 3.0
57 |AMJATH M.S.M. MF/2021/6815 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 36.5 36.5 36.5 58 3.0
58 |GEETHANJANA S.M.M.T. MF/2021/6817 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 64 B+ 3.3
59 |HARINDIP.M.C. MF/2021/6820 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 | 44.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 67 A- 3.7
60 [LAKMALI K.N. MF/2021/6824 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.5 31.5 31.5 53 B- 2.7
61 [LIYANAGE M.L.S.M.M. MF/2021/6830 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 38.0 38.0 38.0 60 B+ 3.3
62 |WEERASINGHE K.M.S.S. MF/2021/6837 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 | 47.0 | 47.0 | 47.0 69 A- 3.7
63 [LAKMALI A.M.S.H. MF/2021/6841 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 | 245 24.5 24.5 46 C+ 2.3
64 (SITHARAJ.H. MF/2021/6859 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 34.0 34.0 34.0 57 3.0
65 |[DHANUSHIKA A.M.T. MF/2021/6864 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.0 36.5 36.3 59 3.0
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66 |KALUARACHCHI A.S. MF/2021/6868 ACC 7.0 8.0 6.5 21.5 35.5 35.5 35.5 57 B 3.0
67 |RATHNAYAKA L. MF/2021/6871 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 53.5 53.5 53.5 77 4.0
68 |EDIRISINGHA E.S.T.R. MF/2021/6877 ACC 7.0 8.0 6.5 21.5 31.0 32.0 31.5 53 B- 2.7
69 |VIHANGI S.]J.].O. MF/2021/6880 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 | 435 | 445 | 44.0 67 A- 3.7
70 |MILINDARA.Y. MF/2021/6881 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 26.5 27.0 26.8 49 C+ 2.3
71 |METHSARA S.G.P. MF/2021/6882 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 | 45.0 | 45.5 | 45.3 68 A- 3.7
72 |SAMPATH H.M.B. MF/2021/6886 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 34.5 35.0 34.8 56 B 3.0
73 |KARUNARATHNA S.M.P.T. MF/2021/6889 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 37.5 38.0 37.8 60 B+ 3.3
74 [SAMARAKOON J.P.P.S. MF/2021/6902 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.5 37.5 37.5 59 B 3.0
75 |PERERA K.G.S.V. MF/2021/6905 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.0 29.0 29.0 50 B- 2.7
76 [DILSHIKA M.G.H. MF/2021/6908 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 215 | 46.0 | 46.5 | 46.3 68 A- 3.7
77 |DHARMASENA M.M.T.U. MF/2021/6909 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 39.5 39.5 39.5 61 B+ 3.3
78 |KULASOORIYA E.T.B. MF/2021/6910 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 30.0 30.0 30.0 52 B- 2.7
79 |SANDARUWAN K.A.D.L MF/2021/6917 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 37.0 37.5 37.3 59 B 3.0
80 (YAPAN.S.R. MF/2021/6927 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 63 B+ 3.3
81 (WICKRAMASINGHE M.V.]J.U. MF/2021/6929 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 37.0 37.0 37.0 60 B+ 3.3
82 [SEWMINI W.AK. MF/2021/6931 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 | 40.0 | 41.0 | 40.5 63 B+ 3.3
83 |RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.M. MF/2021/6940 ACC AB 8.0 7.5 15.5 39.5 39.5 39.5 55 B 3.0
84 |NIMANSHIKA D.V.S. MF/2021/6941 ACC 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 39.0 39.5 39.3 62 B+ 3.3
85 [SAMARATHUNGA N.A.P.G. MF/2021/6944 ACC 6.0 7.0 8.5 21.5 31.5 31.5 31.5 53 B- 2.7
86 |SILVA L.R.P. MF/2021/6949 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 36.5 36.5 36.5 59 B 3.0
87 |ILAKSHI M.G.G.R. MF/2021/6951 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 61 B+ 3.3
88 |SEWWANDI H.M.D.D. MF/2021/6956 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 35.0 35.0 35.0 56 B 3.0
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89 [DILRUKSHI G.W.A.H.K. MF/2021/6963 ACC 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 | 43,5 | 43.5 | 435 65 A- 3.7
90 (SATHSARANI P.N. MF/2021/6974 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 205 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 62 B+ 3.3
91 (KALPANIW.A.C. MF/2021/6979 ACC 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 39.0 | 40.0 39.5 60 B+ 3.3
92 [CHANDRADASA P.D.P. MF/2021/6980 ACC 6.0 7.0 8.5 21.5 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 62 B+ 3.3
93 (FERNANDO W.W.S.L. MF/2021/6985 ACC 6.0 7.0 9.0 22.0 53.5 53.5 53.5 76 A 4.0
94 (RANATHUNGA R.A.J.P. MF/2021/6988 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 | 46.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 69 A- 3.7
95 |JAYATHISSA G.A.L.D.K. MF/2021/6996 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 215 | 445 | 445 | 445 66 A- 3.7
96 (MADHUSHANI E.P.H. MF/2021/6997 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 | 49.0 | 49.0 | 49.0 71 A 4.0
97 (MADUSHALA L.G.K. MF/2021/6999 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 65 A- 3.7
98 (PRABATH H.L.C. MF/2021/7001 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 38.5 38.5 38.5 60 B+ 3.3
99 (PADMASIRI H.V.B.M. MF/2021/7002 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 36.5 36.5 36.5 58 B 3.0
100 |SEWMINI R.L.N.R. MF/2021/7004 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 28.5 28.5 28.5 51 B- 2.7
101 INAVODYA R.K. MF/2021/7005 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 49 C+ 2.3
102 IMADUSHANI K.K.D.S. MF/2021/7010 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 63 B+ 3.3
103 IMADHUSHANTI A.S. MF/2021/7012 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 39.5 | 40.5 | 40.0 63 B+ 3.3
104 |KAVEESHA HAS MF/2021/7014 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 66 A- 3.7
105 [HEWAWITHARANA HW.K.S. MF/2021/7016 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 | 415 37.5 39.5 65 A- 3.7
106 [MADHUSHANI W.P.G. MF/2021/7017 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.5 255 | 46,5 | 46.5 | 465 72 A 4.0
107 [DILHANI M.S. MF/2021/7018 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 38.0 38.0 38.0 64 B+ 3.3
108 [PALLIYAGURUGE C.B. MF/2021/7021 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 71 A 4.0
109 [GUNAWARDHANA H.A. MF/2021/7024 ACC 9.0 8.0 7.5 24.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 41 C 2.0
110 (MADUSHAN D.A.D.K. MF/2021/7025 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 | 23.0 | 25.0 24.0 49 C+ 2.3
111 [PABASARA M.T. MF/2021/7033 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.5 32.5 32.5 32.5 58 B 3.0
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112 |KUMARI B.P.S. MF/2021/7040 ACC 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 36.5 36.5 36.5 62 B+ 3.3
113 |SAMARASINGHE M.H.M.M. MF/2021/7048 ACC 9.0 8.0 7.0 24.0 | 29.5 29.5 29.5 54 B- 2.7
114 |KARALLIYADDA R.M.L. MF/2021/7055 ACC 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 | 40.5 | 40.5 | 405 64 B+ 3.3
115 [RAJAPAKSHA R.M.D.R.N. MF/2021/7056 ACC 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 37.0 37.0 37.0 61 B+ 3.3
116 |BANDARA K.M.M.R. MF/2021/7057 ACC 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 20.5 22.5 21.5 45 C+ 2.3
117 |FERNANDO K.H.D. MF/2021/7063 ACC 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.5 36.5 36.5 61 B+ 3.3
118 INAVARATHNA K.S. MF/2021/7072 ACC 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 | 495 | 495 | 495 74 A 4.0
119 INANAYAKKARA S.H.H.K. MF/2021/7077 ACC 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 28.5 28.5 28.5 52 B- 2.7
120 |JEEWARATHNA E.H.].M. MF/2021/7082 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 33.0 34.0 33.5 55 B 3.0
121 |THARUSHIKA W.G.N. MF/2021/7085 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 215 | 435 | 41.0 | 423 64 B+ 3.3
122 |KUMARASINGHE WUK MF/2021/7088 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.5 32.5 33.5 55 3.0
123 |UDARIKA RA.L. MF/2021/7090 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 37.5 36.5 37.0 59 3.0
124 |MAHEESHANI H.R.K.K.V. MF/2021/7093 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 34.0 32.0 33.0 55 3.0
125 [THILAKARATHNA H.K.U.S. MF/2021/7102 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 | 44.0 | 42.0 | 43.0 65 A- 3.7
126 |RAVINDYA G.T. MF/2021/7103 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 37.5 36.5 37.0 59 B 3.0
127 |G.M.A.N.APONSU MF/2021/7108 ACC 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 33.0 31.0 32.0 54 B- 2.7
128 |PERERA G.W.S.M. MF/2021/7114 ACC 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 35.5 35.5 35.5 57 B 3.0
129 [AAYISHA M.M.F. MF/2021/7123 ACC AB 8.0 AB 8.0 ab ab 8 0.0
130 [RANASINGHE R.A.H.K. MF/2021/7128 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 36.0 35.0 35.5 59 B 3.0
131 [MADURANGA W.M.L MF/2021/7130 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 25.0 | 26.0 25.5 49 C+ 2.3
132 [LAKSHANI M.K. MF/2021/7132 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 | 43.5 | 405 | 42.0 65 A- 3.7
133 [KODITHUWAKKU D.S MF/2021/7144 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 31.0 31.0 31.0 55 B 3.0
134 [[HALAGE W.LA.P. MF/2021/7152 ACC 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 51.5 51.5 51.5 75 4.0
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135 |LOKUGAMAGE D. MF/2021/7157 ACC 8.0 9.0 9.0 26.0 | 43.0 | 425 | 428 69 A- 3.7
136 IMADHURANGI N.W. MF/2021/7171 ACC 8.0 9.0 8.5 255 | 44.0 | 42.0 | 43.0 69 A- 3.7
137 |BANDARA R.M.N.D. MF/2021/7174 ACC 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 33.5 33.5 33.5 59 B 3.0
138 [SATHSARANI K.L.L. MF/2021/7178 ACC 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 | 425 | 405 | 415 67 A- 3.7
139 [AKINI D.W.G.I. MF/2021/7179 ACC 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 28.5 28.5 28.5 54 B- 2.7
140 [PERERA P.A.0.L.K. MF/2021/7183 ACC 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 | 45.0 | 49.0 | 47.0 73 4.0
141 [SENADEERA G.K.D.A.L MF/2021/7186 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 34.5 35.0 34.8 58 3.0
142 [FERNANDO D.H.N.N. MF/2021/7187 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 59 3.0
143 [MADURANGA A.K.H. MF/2021/7192 ACC 8 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.0 23.0 23.0 46 C+ 2.3
144 ([RUPIKA W.H. MF/2021/7196 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 54.0 53.0 53.5 77 A 4.0
145 |EDIRISINGHA L.G.E.A.N.A. MF/2021/7201 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 31.5 30.5 31.0 54 B- 2.7
146 [YASITHA W.AN. MF/2021/7213 ACC 8.0 7.0 9.0 24.0 27.0 28.0 27.5 52 B- 2.7
147 |HANA M.F. MF/2021/7214 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 38.0 37.0 37.5 61 B+ 3.3
148 [KAUSHALYA K.U.H. MF/2021/7219 ACC 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 33.0 33.0 33.0 56 B 3.0
149 [MALSHA M.G.H. MF/2021/7249 ACC 6.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 32.0 31.0 31.5 53 B- 2.7
150 |MARASINGHA M.M.M.B.H. MF/2021/7251 ACC 6.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 23.5 23.5 23.5 45 C+ 2.3
151 |JAYANJALI G.W.D. MF/2021/7258 ACC 8.0 9.0 7.5 24.5 32.0 32.0 32.0 57 B 3.0
152 [RUZNA M.R'F. MF/2021/7260 ACC 8.0 9.0 7.5 24.5 36.5 35.5 36.0 61 B+ 3.3
153 [SITHARI P.M.S. MF/2021/7275 ACC 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 38.5 37.5 38.0 64 B+ 3.3
154 [N.F. AATHIYA MF/2021/7287 ACC 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 54.0 | 49.0 51.5 77 A 4.0

E* - Not Eligible/ Not Applied/ Absent with out medical

Prepared by :B.L.A.S.R. Jayasekara
Checked by : S.S. Jayaweera

Checked by 1°* Examiner :
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1 [VIDUSARANI K.D.A. MF/2021/6622 10.0 | 9.0 19.0 | 55.0 | 56.0 | 55.5 75 A 4.0
2 |GUNASENA S.D.S.P. MF/2021/6623 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 19.0 | 20.0 | 19.5 39 C- 1.7
3 |KARUNARATHNA AM.S.S. MF/2021/6625 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 56.0 | 57.0 | 56.5 78 A 4.0
4 |MADHUWANTHI W.A.N. MF/2021/6627 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 46 C+ 2.3
5 |KUMARIP.P.CM MF/2021/6631 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 72 A 4.0
6 |MADHUBHASHINI K.M.L.E. MF/2021/6633 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 31.0 | 32.0 | 315 50 B- 2.7
7 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.N. MF/2021/6641 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 61.0 [ 61.0 | 61.0 82 A 4.0
8 |ABEYRATHNE M.G.D.C. MF/2021/6643 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 59.0 | 60.0 | 59.5 81 A 4.0
9 |SENARATH N.D.C.B. MF/2021/6644 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 20.0 | 21.0 | 20.5 40 C 2.0
10 |METHSARA M.G.C. MF/2021/6645 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 33.0 | 35.0 | 34.0 52 B- 2.7
11 |DISSANAYAKE D.M.LS. MF/2021/6648 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 38.0 | 40.0 | 39.0 57 B 3.0
12 |SANJULA B.A. MF/2021/6653 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 48.0 | 49.0 | 485 71 A 4.0
13 |HANSIKA F.H.N. MF/2021/6655 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 52.0 [ 52.0 | 52.0 74 A 4.0
14 |PERERAD.R.C. MF/2021/6660 12.0 | 12.0 | 24.0 | 36.0 | 38.0 | 37.0 61 B+ 3.3
15 |NAVODYAD.P.T. MF/2021/6662 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 28.0 | 29.0 | 28.5 47 C+ 2.3
16 |JAYASOORIYA W.P.M.K. MF/2021/6665 11.0 | 8.0 19.0 | 38.0 [ 40.0 | 39.0 58 B 3.0
17 |LIVERA A.C.N. MF/2021/6669 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 56.0 | 58.0 | 57.0 75 A 4.0
18 |KALPANI M.M.U. MF/2021/6675 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 | 27.0 47 C+ 2.3
19 |HASINTHIKA U.K.B. MF/2021/6679 11.0 | 8.0 19.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 51 B- 2.7
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20 |MADUMALI K.G.M. MF/2021/6681 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 28.0 | 29.0 | 28.5 48 C+ 2.3
21 |WIJERATHNA S.N.T.R.D. MF/2021/6683 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 45 C+ 2.3
22 |VIHANGANA W.RA.T. MF/2021/6686 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 [ 25.0 44 C 2.0
23 |KUMARI RM.U.W. MF/2021/6687 11.0 8.0 19.0 | 33.0 | 34.0 [ 33.5 53 B- 2.7
24 |CHAMINTHI P.K.D.H. MF/2021/6690 8.0 11.0 | 19.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 57 3.0
25 |[MADHUBHASHINI H.M.S.P. MF/2021/6698 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 [ 33.0 | 36.0 | 345 55 3.0
26 |INSAF M.R.M. MF/2021/6704 6.0 9.0 15.0 | 370 | 37.0 | 37.0 52 B- 2.7
27 |HALAMBAGE H.A.B. MF/2021/6705 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 24.0 25 24.5 44 C 2.0
28 |PIUMANTHI A.M.L. MF/2021/6710 11.0 | 11.0 | 22.0 | 52.0 | 52.0 | 52.0 74 4.0
29 |KAMALDEEN D.S. MF/2021/6711 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 37.0 | 38.0 | 37.5 57 B 3.0
30 |KAUSHALYAV.P.D. MF/2021/6714 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 51.0 | 51.0 | 51.0 69 A- 3.7
31 |NISANSALA K.M.G.S. MF/2021/6715 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 43.0 | 46.0 | 44.5 63 B+ 3.3
32 |AHAMED L.S. MF/2021/6718 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 53.0 | 54.0 [ 53.5 70 A 4.0
33 |PRASADANI W.D.N. MF/2021/6720 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 28.0 | 30.0 | 29.0 47 C+ 2.3
34 |HANSI DMSM MF/2021/6733 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 435 65 A- 3.7
35 |[NAWODANI R.M.L. MF/2021/6739 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 52.0 | 53.0 [ 52.5 71 A 4.0
36 |KUMARI W.M.C.U. MF/2021/6741 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 41.0 | 43.0 | 42.0 64 B+ 3.3
37 |VIMARSHANI P.K.V. MF/2021/6743 8.0 7.0 15.0 | 26.0 | 29.0 | 27.5 43 C 2.0
38 |SEWWANDI R.D.LK. MF/2021/6748 9.0 9.0 18.0 [ 52.0 | 53.0 | 52,5 71 A 4.0
39 |PERERA T.K.K.M. MF/2021/6749 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 20.0 [ 21.0 | 20.5 44 C 2.0
40 (MANDAWALA M.K.S. MF/2021/6750 11.0 | 11.0 | 22.0 | 11.0 | 11.0 | 11.0 33 D+ 1.3
41 [(LANKA L.H.J. MF/2021/6753 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 | 27.0 46 C+ 2.3
42 (AMASA M.D. MF/2021/6755 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 435 65 A- 3.7
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43 |WEERASINHA W.M.D.M. MF/2021/6761 10.0 | 9.0 19.0 | 52.0 | 55.0 | 53.5 73 A 4.0
44 [SUBASINGHE KA. MF/2021/6768 10.0 | 9.0 19.0 | 51.0 | 51.0 | 51.0 70 4.0
45 |KAVINDYA S.A.L. MF/2021/6769 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 38.0 | 39.0 | 385 61 B+ 3.3
46 |LAKMALIW.M.S. MF/2021/6781 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 42.0 | 43.0 | 425 61 B+ 3.3
47 |DILSHAN K.H.W.R. MF/2021/6783 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 19.0 | 21.0 | 20.0 40 2.0
48 [SHARA H.J.R. MF/2021/6784 8.0 11.0 | 19.0 | 37.0 | 38.0 | 37.5 57 B 3.0
49 |RANASINGHE L.B. MF/2021/6786 6.0 9.0 15.0 | 23.0 | 27.0 | 25.0 40 2.0
50 |SATHSARANIU.T. MF/2021/6790 11.0 | 11.0 | 22.0 | 25.0 | 28.0 | 26.5 49 C+ 2.3
51 |DESILVAB.T.R. MF/2021/6794 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 24.0 | 25.0 | 24.5 41 C 2.0
52 |WEERASIRI S.B. MF/2021/6795 8.0 7.0 15.0 | 26.0 | 30.0 | 28.0 43 C 2.0
53 |RANSIKA T.D.K.T. MF/2021/6802 11.0 | 11.0 | 22.0 | 39.0 | 41.0 | 40.0 62 B+ 3.3
54 |LAKSHANIH.L.C. MF/2021/6804 11.0 | 9.0 20.0 | 35.0 | 36.0 [ 35.5 56 3.0
55 |MADANAYAKA S.K. MF/2021/6808 11.0 | 11.0 | 22.0 | 33.0 | 37.0 | 35.0 57 3.0
56 |MADHUWANTHIR.D.G. MF/2021/6810 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 30.0 | 33.0 | 31.5 50 B- 2.7
57 |AMJATH M.S.M. MF/2021/6815 6.0 9.0 15.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 55 3.0
58 |GEETHANJANA S.M.M.T. MF/2021/6817 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 30.0 [ 34.0 | 32.0 55 3.0
59 |HARINDIP.M.C. MF/2021/6820 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 19.0 | 23.0 | 21.0 40 2.0
60 [LAKMALIK.N. MF/2021/6824 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 34.0 | 35.0 | 34.5 53 B- 2.7
61 [LIYANAGE M.L.S.M.M. MF/2021/6830 8.0 8.0 16.0 | 30.0 [ 30.0 | 30.0 46 C+ 2.3
62 [WEERASINGHE K.M.S.S. MF/2021/6837 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 65 A- 3.7
63 [LAKMALI AM.S.H. MF/2021/6841 8.0 9.0 17.0 | 21.0 | 23.0 | 22.0 39 C- 1.7
64 [SITHARA].H. MF/2021/6859 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 29.0 | 31.0 | 30.0 48 C+ 2.3
65 |DHANUSHIKA AM.T. MF/2021/6864 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 24.0 | 25.0 | 24.5 45 C+ 2.3
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66 |KALUARACHCHI A.S. MF/2021/6868 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 31.0 | 33.0 | 32.0 55 B 3.0
67 |RATHNAYAKA L. MF/2021/6871 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 48.0 | 52.0 | 50.0 70 A 4.0
68 |EDIRISINGHA E.S.T.R. MF/2021/6877 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 33.0 [ 33.0 | 33.0 56 B 3.0
69 |VIHANGI S.J.].0. MF/2021/6880 8.0 8.0 16.0 | 39.0 | 41.0 | 40.0 56 B 3.0
70 |MILINDARA.Y. MF/2021/6881 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 17.0 | 19.0 | 18.0 39 C- 1.7
71 |METHSARA S.G.P. MF/2021/6882 10.0 8.0 18.0 | 52.0 | 53.0 [ 52.5 71 A 4.0
72 |SAMPATH H.M.B. MF/2021/6886 10.0 9.0 19.0 mc mc mc mc -
73 |KARUNARATHNA S.M.P.T. MF/2021/6889 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 23.0 | 25.0 | 24.0 43 C 2.0
74 |SAMARAKOON J.P.P.S. MF/2021/6902 11.0 8.0 19.0 | 20.0 | 22.0 | 21.0 40 C 2.0
75 |PERERA K.G.S.V. MF/2021/6905 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 32.0 | 33.0 | 325 51 B- 2.7
76 |DILSHIKA M.G.H. MF/2021/6908 8.0 11.0 | 19.0 | 60.0 | 62.0 | 61.0 80 A 4.0
77 |DHARMASENA M.M.T.U. MF/2021/6909 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 30.0 | 32.0 | 31.0 49 C+ 2.3
78 |KULASOORIYA E.T.B. MF/2021/6910 10.0 | 12.0 | 22.0 | 25.0 | 27.0 | 26.0 48 C+ 2.3
79 |SANDARUWAN K.A.D.L MF/2021/6917 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 29.0 | 32.0 | 30.5 50 B- 2.7
80 (YAPAN.S.R. MF/2021/6927 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 [ 27.0 | 28.0 | 275 51 B- 2.7
81 (WICKRAMASINGHE M.V.]J.U. MF/2021/6929 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 29.0 | 31.0 | 30.0 53 B- 2.7
82 [SEWMINI W.AK. MF/2021/6931 8.0 11.0 | 19.0 | 35.0 | 36.0 | 35.5 55 3.0
83 [RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.M. MF/2021/6940 8.0 9.0 17.0 | 40.0 | 41.0 | 40.5 58 3.0
84 |NIMANSHIKA D.V.S. MF/2021/6941 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 | 27.0 46 C+ 2.3
85 [SAMARATHUNGA N.A.P.G. MF/2021/6944 10.0 | 12.0 | 22.0 | 24.0 | 24.0 | 24.0 46 C+ 2.3
86 (SILVA L.R.P. MF/2021/6949 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 27.0 | 29.0 | 28.0 47 C+ 2.3
87 [ILAKSHI M.G.G.R. MF/2021/6951 8.0 8.0 16.0 | 30.0 | 31.0 [ 30.5 47 C+ 2.3
88 (SEWWANDI H.M.D.D. MF/2021/6956 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 48 C+ 2.3
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89 [DILRUKSHI G.W.A.H.K. MF/2021/6963 10.0 | 9.0 19.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 | 27.0 46 C+ 2.3
90 [SATHSARANIP.N. MF/2021/6974 11.0 | 9.0 20.0 | 28.0 | 29.0 | 285 49 C+ 2.3
91 [KALPANIW.A.C. MF/2021/6979 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 32.0 | 34.0 | 33.0 54 B- 2.7
92 |CHANDRADASA P.D.P. MF/2021/6980 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 30.0 | 32.0 | 31.0 49 C+ 2.3
93 |FERNANDO W.W.S.L. MF/2021/6985 11.0 | 9.0 20.0 | 53.0 | 56.0 [ 54.5 75 A 4.0
94 |RANATHUNGA R.A.J.P. MF/2021/6988 6.0 9.0 15.0 | 36.0 | 39.0 | 375 53 B- 2.7
95 |JAYATHISSA G.A.LD.K. MF/2021/6996 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 47.0 | 48.0 | 47.5 66 A- 3.7
96 |[MADHUSHANIE.P.H. MF/2021/6997 11.0 | 9.0 20.0 | 42.0 | 45.0 | 43.5 64 B+ 3.3
97 |MADUSHALA L.G.K. MF/2021/6999 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 46.0 | 49.0 | 47.5 69 A- 3.7
98 |PRABATH H.L.C. MF/2021/7001 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 34.0 | 37.0 | 355 55 B 3.0
99 |PADMASIRI H.V.B.M. MF/2021/7002 11.0 | 9.0 20.0 | 23.0 | 25.0 | 24.0 44 2.0
100 |SEWMINI R.L.N.R. MF/2021/7004 11.0 | 9.0 20.0 | 25.0 | 28.0 | 26.5 47 C+ 2.3
101 INAVODYA RK. MF/2021/7005 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 20.0 | 21.0 | 20.5 39 C- 1.7
102 |MADUSHANI K.K.D.S. MF/2021/7010 10.0 | 8.0 18.0 | 39.0 | 43.0 | 41.0 59 3.0
103 |MADHUSHANI A.S. MF/2021/7012 10.0 | 8.0 18.0 | 36.0 [ 38.0 | 37.0 55 3.0
104 |KAVEESHA HAS MF/2021/7014 10.0 | 12.0 | 22.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 | 27.0 49 C+ 2.3
105 |HEWAWITHARANA HW.K.S. MF/2021/7016 8.0 8.0 16.0 | 30.0 [ 32.0 | 31.0 47 C+ 2.3
106 IMADHUSHANI W.P.G. MF/2021/7017 10.0 | 8.0 18.0 | 43.0 | 48.0 | 45.5 64 B+ 3.3
107 |DILHANI M.S. MF/2021/7018 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 47.0 | 49.0 | 48.0 66 A- 3.7
108 |PALLIYAGURUGE C.B. MF/2021/7021 6.0 9.0 15.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 56 B 3.0
109 |GUNAWARDHANA H.A. MF/2021/7024 8.0 9.0 17.0 | 16.0 | 17.0 | 16.5 34 D+ 1.3
110 |MADUSHAN D.A.D.K. MF/2021/7025 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 39.0 | 40.0 | 39.5 61 B+ 3.3
111 |PABASARA M.T. MF/2021/7033 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 25.0 | 27.0 | 26.0 46 C+ 2.3
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112 |KUMARI B.P.S. MF/2021/7040 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 32.0 | 35.0 | 335 52 B- 2.7
113 |SAMARASINGHE M.H.M.M. MF/2021/7048 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 23.0 | 25.0 | 24.0 43 2.0
114 |KARALLIYADDA R.M.L. MF/2021/7055 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 37.0 | 41.0 | 39.0 59 3.0
115 [RAJAPAKSHA R.M.D.R.N. MF/2021/7056 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 350 | 37.0 | 36.0 55 3.0
116 |BANDARA KM.M.R. MF/2021/7057 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 27.0 | 29.0 | 28.0 44 2.0
117 |FERNANDO K.H.D. MF/2021/7063 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 64 B+ 3.3
118 INAVARATHNA K.S. MF/2021/7072 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 53 B- 2.7
119 INANAYAKKARA S.H.H.K. MF/2021/7077 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 28.0 | 29.0 | 285 47 C+ 2.3
120 |JEEWARATHNA E.H.].M. MF/2021/7082 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 52.0 | 56.0 | 54.0 72 A 4.0
121 |THARUSHIKA W.G.N. MF/2021/7085 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 56.0 | 57.0 | 56.5 76 4.0
122 |KUMARASINGHE WUK MF/2021/7088 8.0 7.0 15.0 | 39.0 | 41.0 | 40.0 55 B 3.0
123 |UDARIKA R.A.L. MF/2021/7090 8.0 9.0 17.0 | 59.0 | 60.0 | 59.5 77 4.0
124 |MAHEESHANI H.R.K.K.V. MF/2021/7093 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 31.0 | 32.0 | 315 52 B- 2.7
125 [THILAKARATHNA H.K.U.S. MF/2021/7102 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 29.0 [ 31.0 | 30.0 50 B- 2.7
126 |RAVINDYA G.T. MF/2021/7103 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 25.0 | 28.0 | 265 45 C+ 2.3
127 |G.M.A.N.APONSU MF/2021/7108 8.0 7.0 15.0 | 24.0 | 28.0 | 26.0 41 C 2.0
128 |PERERA G.W.S.M. MF/2021/7114 11.0 | 11.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 | 26.0 | 24.0 46 C+ 2.3
129 [AAYISHA M.M.F. MF/2021/7123 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 ab ab 18 E 0.0
130 [RANASINGHE R.A.H.K. MF/2021/7128 10.0 | 12.0 | 22.0 | 440 | 470 | 455 68 A- 3.7
131 [MADURANGA W.M.I. MF/2021/7130 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 19.0 | 22.0 | 20.5 42 C 2.0
132 [LAKSHANI M.K. MF/2021/7132 10.0 | 12.0 | 22.0 | 240 | 270 | 255 48 C+ 2.3
133 [KODITHUWAKKU D.S MF/2021/7144 11.0 8.0 19.0 | 20.0 | 22.0 [ 21.0 40 C 2.0
134 [[HALAGE W.LA.P. MF/2021/7152 12.0 | 12.0 | 240 | 59.0 | 60.0 | 59.5 84 A 4.0
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135 [LOKUGAMAGE D. MF/2021/7157 12.0 | 12.0 | 240 | 47.0 | 49.0 | 48.0 72 A 4.0
136 IMADHURANGI N.W. MF/2021/7171 12.0 | 12.0 | 240 | 39.0 [ 39.0 [ 39.0 63 B+ 3.3
137 |BANDARA R.M.N.D. MF/2021/7174 8.0 9.0 17.0 | 18.0 | 20.0 | 19.0 36 C- 1.7
138 |SATHSARANI K.L.L. MF/2021/7178 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 21.0 | 23.0 | 22.0 41 C 2.0
139 |AKINI D.W.G.I. MF/2021/7179 8.0 8.0 16.0 | 25.0 | 27.0 | 26.0 42 C 2.0
140 |PERERA P.A.0.LK. MF/2021/7183 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 31.0 | 36.0 | 33.5 52 B- 2.7
141 |SENADEERA G.K.D.A.L MF/2021/7186 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 19.0 | 20.0 | 195 39 C- 1.7
142 |FERNANDO D.H.N.N. MF/2021/7187 10.0 8.0 18.0 | 39.0 | 40.0 | 395 58 B 3.0
143 IMADURANGA A.K.H. MF/2021/7192 8.0 7.0 15.0 | 23.0 | 24.0 | 235 39 C- 1.7
144 |RUPIKA W.H. MF/2021/7196 12.0 | 12.0 | 24.0 mc mc mc mc -
145 [EDIRISINGHA L.G.E.A.N.A. MF/2021/7201 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 27.0 | 29.0 | 28.0 48 C+ 2.3
146 |YASITHA W.AN. MF/2021/7213 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 12.0 | 150 | 135 30 D 1.0
147 |HANA M.F. MF/2021/7214 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 30.0 | 32.0 | 31.0 47 C+ 2.3
148 |KAUSHALYA K.U.H. MF/2021/7219 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 [ 26.0 46 C+ 2.3
149 |MALSHA M.G.H. MF/2021/7249 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 22.0 | 26.0 [ 24.0 44 C 2.0
150 ([MARASINGHA M.M.M.B.H. MF/2021/7251 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 24.0 | 27.0 | 255 44 C 2.0
151 [JAYANJALI G.W.D. MF/2021/7258 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 23.0 | 25.0 | 24.0 42 C 2.0
152 |RUZNA M.R'F. MF/2021/7260 8.0 11.0 | 19.0 | 40.0 | 44.0 | 42.0 61 B+ 3.3
153 |SITHARI P.M.S. MF/2021/7275 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 44.0 | 45.0 | 445 65 A- 3.7
154 |N.F. AATHIYA MF/2021/7287 8.0 10.0 | 18.0 | 40.0 | 42.0 | 41.0 59 B 3.0

E* - Not Eligible/ Not Applied/ Absent with out medical

Prepared by :B.L.A.S.R. Jayasekara
Checked by : S.S. Jayaweera

Checked by 1°* Examiner :
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1 |VIDUSARANIK.D.A. MF/2021/6622 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 53.5 53.5 53.5 73 A 4.0
2 |GUNASENA S.D.S.P. MF/2021/6623 11.0 10.0 | 21.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 46 C+ 2.3
3 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.S. MF/2021/6625 11.0 9.0 20.0 [ 54.0 | 54.0 | 54.0 74 A 4.0
4 |MADHUWANTHI W.A.N. MF/2021/6627 12.0 10.0 | 22.0 | 370 | 37.0 | 37.0 59 B 3.0
5 |KUMARI P.P.C.M MF/2021/6631 12.0 10.0 | 22.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 62 B+ 3.3
6 |MADHUBHASHINI K.M.L.E. MF/2021/6633 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 53 B- 2.7
7 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.N. MF/2021/6641 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 54.5 54.5 54.5 75 A 4.0
8 |ABEYRATHNE M.G.D.C. MF/2021/6643 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 68 A- 3.7
9 |SENARATH N.D.C.B. MF/2021/6644 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 51 B- 2.7
10 |METHSARA M.G.C. MF/2021/6645 9.0 10.0 19.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 54 B- 2.7
11 |DISSANAYAKE D.M.I.S. MF/2021/6648 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 37.5 37.5 37.5 57 B 3.0
12 [SANJULA B.A. MF/2021/6653 13.0 12.0 | 25.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 65 A- 3.7
13 [HANSIKA F.H.N. MF/2021/6655 12.0 10.0 | 22.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 64 B+ 3.3
14 |PERERA D.R.C. MF/2021/6660 12.0 10.0 | 22.0 | 39.5 39.5 39.5 62 B+ 3.3
15 |[NAVODYA D.P.T. MF/2021/6662 9.0 10.0 19.0 mc mc mc mc -
16 [JAYASOORIYA W.P.M.K. MF/2021/6665 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 63 B+ 3.3
17 |LIVERA A.C.N. MF/2021/6669 11.0 10.0 | 21.0 | 41.5 | 415 | 41.5 63 B+ 3.3
18 |KALPANI M.M.U. MF/2021/6675 12.0 10.0 | 22.0 | 30.5 30.5 30.5 53 B- 2.7
19 |HASINTHIKA U.K.B. MF/2021/6679 10.0 10.0 | 20.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 48 C+ 2.3
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20 |MADUMALI K.G.M. MF/2021/6681 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 40.5 | 40.5 | 40.5 62 B+ 3.3
21 |WIJERATHNA S.N.T.R.D. MF/2021/6683 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 345 | 345 | 345 57 B 3.0
22 |VIHANGANA W.RA.T. MF/2021/6686 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 30.5 | 30.5 | 305 50 B- 2.7
23 |KUMARIRM.U.W. MF/2021/6687 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 27.5 | 27.5 | 27.5 45 C+ 2.3
24 |CHAMINTHI P.K.D.H. MF/2021/6690 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 60 B+ 3.3
25 |MADHUBHASHINI H.M.S.P. MF/2021/6698 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 54 B- 2.7
26 |INSAF M.R.M. MF/2021/6704 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 36.0 [ 36.0 [ 36.0 56 3.0
27 |HALAMBAGE H.A.B. MF/2021/6705 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 385 | 385 | 385 56 3.0
28 |PIUMANTHI A.M.L. MF/2021/6710 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 39.0 [ 39.0 [ 39.0 61 B+ 3.3
29 |KAMALDEEN D.S. MF/2021/6711 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 63 B+ 3.3
30 |KAUSHALYA V.P.D. MF/2021/6714 13.0 | 12.0 | 25.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 73 4.0
31 |NISANSALA KM.G.S. MF/2021/6715 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 355 | 35,5 | 35.5 57 B 3.0
32 |AHAMED L.S. MF/2021/6718 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 385 | 385 | 385 60 B+ 3.3
33 |PRASADANI W.D.N. MF/2021/6720 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 38.0 [ 38.0 [ 38.0 60 B+ 3.3
34 |HANSI DMSM MF/2021/6733 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 53 B- 2.7
35 |[NAWODANI R.M.L. MF/2021/6739 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 [ 40.0 62 B+ 3.3
36 |KUMARIW.M.C.U. MF/2021/6741 12.0 | 10.0 | 220 | 36,5 | 36.5 | 36.5 59 3.0
37 |VIMARSHANIP.K.V. MF/2021/6743 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 56 3.0
38 |SEWWANDIR.D.LK. MF/2021/6748 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 [ 35.0 54 B- 2.7
39 |PERERA T.K.K.M. MF/2021/6749 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 385 | 38,5 | 385 59 B 3.0
40 |MANDAWALA M.K.S. MF/2021/6750 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 265 | 26,5 | 26,5 50 B- 2.7
41 [LANKA L.H.J. MF/2021/6753 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 385 | 385 | 385 61 B+ 3.3
42 |AMASA M.D. MF/2021/6755 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 385 | 385 | 385 57 B 3.0
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43 |(WEERASINHA W.M.D.M. MF/2021/6761 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 46.5 | 46.5 | 46.5 68 A- 3.7
44 [SUBASINGHE KA. MF/2021/6768 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 43.5 | 435 | 435 63 B+ 3.3
45 |KAVINDYA S.ALL. MF/2021/6769 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 66 A- 3.7
46 [LAKMALIW.M.S. MF/2021/6781 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 35.0 [ 35.0 | 35.0 56 B 3.0
47 [DILSHAN K.H.W.R. MF/2021/6783 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 51 B- 2.7
48 [SHARA H.J.R. MF/2021/6784 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 59 B 3.0
49 [RANASINGHE L.B. MF/2021/6786 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 285 | 285 | 285 49 C+ 2.3
50 [SATHSARANIU.T. MF/2021/6790 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 27.5 | 27.5 | 27.5 47 C+ 2.3
51 |DESILVAB.T.R. MF/2021/6794 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 41 C 2.0
52 |WEERASIRI S.B. MF/2021/6795 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 61 B+ 3.3
53 |RANSIKA T.D.K.T. MF/2021/6802 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 43.5 | 43.5 | 43.5 63 B+ 3.3
54 |LAKSHANI H.L.C. MF/2021/6804 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 30.0 | 30.0 | 30.0 48 C+ 2.3
55 |MADANAYAKA S.K. MF/2021/6808 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 39.5 | 395 | 395 59 3.0
56 |MADHUWANTHI R.D.G. MF/2021/6810 9.0 100 | 19.0 | 375 | 375 | 375 57 3.0
57 |AMJATH M.S.M. MF/2021/6815 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 335 | 33.5 | 33.5 54 B- 2.7
58 |GEETHANJANA S.M.M.T. MF/2021/6817 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 385 | 385 | 385 59 B 3.0
59 |HARINDI P.M.C. MF/2021/6820 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 54 B- 2.7
60 |LAKMALI K.N. MF/2021/6824 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 335 | 33.5 | 335 55 3.0
61 |LIYANAGE M.L.S.M.M. MF/2021/6830 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 355 | 355 | 355 56 3.0
62 |WEERASINGHE K.M.S.S. MF/2021/6837 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 470 | 470 | 47.0 69 A- 3.7
63 |LAKMALI A.M.S.H. MF/2021/6841 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 38.0 [ 38.0 [ 38.0 58 B 3.0
64 |SITHARA].H. MF/2021/6859 13.0 | 12.0 | 25.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 51 B- 2.7
65 [DHANUSHIKA AM.T. MF/2021/6864 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 30.0 [ 30.0 [ 30.0 53 B- 2.7

Page 28 of 46




ACC31113

End Semester

2| & E X g

-i| 2 |zE| 2| E| o | S| ¢ | E

No Name Reg. No 5 E E E go —E = %’J 3 g _§
AR A - - N - 5

- &

66 |KALUARACHCHIA.S. MF/2021/6868 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 36,5 | 36,5 | 36.5 57 B 3.0
67 |RATHNAYAKA LJ. MF/2021/6871 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 49.5 | 495 | 49.5 71 4.0
68 |EDIRISINGHA E.S.T.R. MF/2021/6877 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 52 B- 2.7
69 |VIHANGI S.J.]J.0. MF/2021/6880 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 62 B+ 3.3
70 |MILINDARAY. MF/2021/6881 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 26.5 | 265 | 265 47 C+ 2.3
71 |METHSARA S.G.P. MF/2021/6882 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 65 A- 3.7
72 |SAMPATH H.M.B. MF/2021/6886 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 29.5 | 29.5 | 295 49 C+ 2.3
73 |KARUNARATHNA S.M.P.T. MF/2021/6889 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 30.0 [ 30.0 [ 30.0 51 B- 2.7
74 |SAMARAKOON J.P.P.S. MF/2021/6902 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 345 | 345 | 345 55 B 3.0
75 [PERERA K.G.S.V. MF/2021/6905 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 62 B+ 3.3
76 |DILSHIKA M.G.H. MF/2021/6908 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 525 | 52,5 | 52.5 74 A 4.0
77 |DHARMASENA M.M.T.U. MF/2021/6909 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 54 B- 2.7
78 |KULASOORIYA E.T.B. MF/2021/6910 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 53 B- 2.7
79 |SANDARUWAN K.A.D.I. MF/2021/6917 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 57 3.0
80 [YAPA N.S.R. MF/2021/6927 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 355 | 355 | 355 56 3.0
81 |WICKRAMASINGHE M.V.J.U. MF/2021/6929 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 345 | 345 | 345 55 3.0
82 [SEWMINI W.AK. MF/2021/6931 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 325 | 325 | 325 51 B- 2.7
83 [RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.M. MF/2021/6940 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 27.0 | 27.0 | 27.0 45 C+ 2.3
84 |NIMANSHIKA D.V.S. MF/2021/6941 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 64 B+ 3.3
85 |SAMARATHUNGA N.A.P.G. MF/2021/6944 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 55 B 3.0
86 |SILVALR.P. MF/2021/6949 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 mc mc mc mc -
87 |ILAKSHI M.G.G.R. MF/2021/6951 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 43 C 2.0
88 |SEWWANDI H.M.D.D. MF/2021/6956 13.0 | 12.0 | 25.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 62 B+ 3.3
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89 [DILRUKSHI G.W.A.H.K. MF/2021/6963 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 59 3.0
90 [SATHSARANI P.N. MF/2021/6974 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 355 | 355 | 35.5 59 3.0
91 [KALPANIW.A.C. MF/2021/6979 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 285 | 285 | 285 47 C+ 2.3
92 (CHANDRADASA P.D.P. MF/2021/6980 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 47 C+ 2.3
93 [FERNANDO W.W.S.L. MF/2021/6985 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 39.0 [ 39.0 [ 39.0 60 B+ 3.3
94 [RANATHUNGA R.AJ.P. MF/2021/6988 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 44.5 | 445 | 445 66 A- 3.7
95 |JAYATHISSA G.A.L.D.K. MF/2021/6996 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 365 | 365 | 365 57 B 3.0
96 [MADHUSHANIE.P.H. MF/2021/6997 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 63 B+ 3.3
97 [MADUSHALA L.G.K. MF/2021/6999 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 60 B+ 3.3
98 [PRABATH H.L.C. MF/2021/7001 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 51 B- 2.7
99 (PADMASIRI H.V.B.M. MF/2021/7002 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 315 | 315 | 315 52 B- 2.7
100 |SEWMINI R.L.N.R. MF/2021/7004 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 29.0 | 29.0 | 29.0 52 B- 2.7
101 INAVODYA R.K. MF/2021/7005 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 52 B- 2.7
102 IMADUSHANI K.K.D.S. MF/2021/7010 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 55 B 3.0
103 |MADHUSHANI A.S. MF/2021/7012 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 31.0 | 31.0 | 31.0 49 C+ 2.3
104 (KAVEESHA HAS MF/2021/7014 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 39.0 [ 39.0 [ 39.0 60 B+ 3.3
105 ([HEWAWITHARANA HW.K.S. MF/2021/7016 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 35.0 [ 35.0 | 35.0 55 B 3.0
106 (MADHUSHANI W.P.G. MF/2021/7017 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 49.5 | 495 | 495 71 4.0
107 |DILHANI M.S. MF/2021/7018 13.0 | 12.0 | 25.0 | 355 | 355 | 355 61 B+ 3.3
108 (PALLIYAGURUGE C.B. MF/2021/7021 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 355 | 355 | 355 56 B 3.0
109 [GUNAWARDHANA H.A. MF/2021/7024 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 mc mc mc mc -
110 |MADUSHAN D.A.D.K. MF/2021/7025 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 54 B- 2.7
111 |PABASARA M.T. MF/2021/7033 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 375 | 375 | 37.5 58 B 3.0
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112 |KUMARI B.P.S. MF/2021/7040 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 [ 39.0 58 B 3.0
113 |SAMARASINGHE M.H.M.M. MF/2021/7048 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 43 2.0
114 |KARALLIYADDA R.M.L. MF/2021/7055 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 [ 38.0 61 B+ 3.3
115 [RAJAPAKSHA R.M.D.R.N. MF/2021/7056 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 355 | 35,5 | 35.5 58 B 3.0
116 |BANDARA KM.M.R. MF/2021/7057 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 31.0 | 31.0 | 31.0 52 B- 2.7
117 |FERNANDO K.H.D. MF/2021/7063 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 375 | 375 | 375 56 3.0
118 INAVARATHNA K.S. MF/2021/7072 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 55 3.0
119 INANAYAKKARA S.H.H.K. MF/2021/7077 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 34.5 | 345 | 345 54 B- 2.7
120 |JEEWARATHNA E.H.].M. MF/2021/7082 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 39.5 | 395 | 395 59 B 3.0
121 |THARUSHIKA W.G.N. MF/2021/7085 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 40.5 | 40.5 | 40.5 63 B+ 3.3
122 (KUMARASINGHE WUK MF/2021/7088 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 [ 38.0 57 3.0
123 |UDARIKA R.A.L. MF/2021/7090 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 56 3.0
124 |MAHEESHANI H.R.K.K.V. MF/2021/7093 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 455 | 455 | 45.5 67 A- 3.7
125 [THILAKARATHNA H.K.U.S. MF/2021/7102 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 345 | 345 | 345 57 3.0
126 |RAVINDYA G.T. MF/2021/7103 11.0 9.0 20.0 [ 38.0 [ 38.0 [ 38.0 58 3.0
127 (G.M.A.N.APONSU MF/2021/7108 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 24.5 | 245 | 245 44 2.0
128 |PERERA G.W.S.M. MF/2021/7114 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 31.0 | 31.0 | 31.0 54 B- 2.7
129 |AAYISHA M.M.F. MF/2021/7123 9.0 9.0 18.0 ab ab 18 E 0.0
130 [RANASINGHE R.A-H.K. MF/2021/7128 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 385 | 385 | 385 60 B+ 3.3
131 (MADURANGA W.M.L. MF/2021/7130 12.0 | 11.0 | 23.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 45 C+ 2.3
132 |LAKSHANI M.K. MF/2021/7132 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 46.5 | 46,5 | 46.5 68 A- 3.7
133 [KODITHUWAKKU D.S MF/2021/7144 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 285 | 285 | 285 49 C+ 2.3
134 |IHALAGE W.L.A.P. MF/2021/7152 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 67 A- 3.7
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135 [LOKUGAMAGE D. MF/2021/7157 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 455 | 455 | 45.5 68 A- 3.7
136 IMADHURANGI N.W. MF/2021/7171 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 395 | 395 | 395 62 B+ 3.3
137 |BANDARA R.M.N.D. MF/2021/7174 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 30.5 | 30.5 | 30.5 52 B- 2.7
138 |SATHSARANI K.L.L. MF/2021/7178 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 60 B+ 3.3
139 |AKINI D.W.G.I. MF/2021/7179 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 385 | 385 | 385 58 B 3.0
140 |PERERA P.A.0.LK. MF/2021/7183 13.0 | 12.0 | 25.0 | 395 | 395 | 395 65 A- 3.7
141 |SENADEERA G.K.D.A.L MF/2021/7186 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 27.0 | 27.0 | 27.0 49 C+ 2.3
142 |FERNANDO D.H.N.N. MF/2021/7187 11.0 9.0 20.0 | 365 | 365 | 365 57 B 3.0
143 IMADURANGA A.K.H. MF/2021/7192 9.0 10.0 | 19.0 | 28.5 | 285 | 285 48 C+ 2.3
144 |RUPIKA W.H. MF/2021/7196 12.0 | 10.0 | 22.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 68 A- 3.7
145 [EDIRISINGHA L.G.E.A.N.A. MF/2021/7201 10.0 | 11.0 | 21.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 43 C 2.0
146 |YASITHA W.AN. MF/2021/7213 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 45 C+ 2.3
147 |HANA M.F. MF/2021/7214 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 62 B+ 3.3
148 (KAUSHALYA K.U.H. MF/2021/7219 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 [ 28.0 48 C+ 2.3
149 |MALSHA M.G.H. MF/2021/7249 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 325 | 32,5 | 325 53 B- 2.7
150 ([MARASINGHA M.M.M.B.H. MF/2021/7251 11.0 | 10.0 | 21.0 | 21.0 | 21.0 | 21.0 42 2.0
151 [JAYANJALI G.W.D. MF/2021/7258 9.0 9.0 18.0 | 36,5 | 365 | 365 55 B 3.0
152 |RUZNA M.R'F. MF/2021/7260 9.0 9.0 180 | 315 | 315 | 315 50 B- 2.7
153 |SITHARI P.M.S. MF/2021/7275 13.0 | 12.0 | 25.0 | 415 | 415 | 415 67 A- 3.7
154 |N.F. AATHIYA MF/2021/7287 13.0 | 120 | 250 | 375 | 375 | 375 63 B+ 3.3

E* - Not Eligible/ Not Applied/ Absent with out medical

Prepared by :B.L.A.S.R. Jayasekara
Checked by : S.S. Jayaweera

Checked by 1°* Examiner :
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1 |[VIDUSARANIK.D.A. MF/2021/6622 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 53.0 | 54.0 [ 53.5 71 A 4.0
2 |GUNASENAS.D.S.P. MF/2021/6623 10.0 8.5 18.5 | 35.0 | 36.0 [ 35.5 54 B- 2.7
3 |KARUNARATHNA AM.S.S. MF/2021/6625 9.0 9.5 185 | 56.0 | 57.0 [ 56.5 75 A 4.0
4 [MADHUWANTHI W.A.N. MF/2021/6627 10.0 8.5 18.5 | 46.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 65 A- 3.7
5 |KUMARI P.P.C.M MF/2021/6631 8.0 11.0 | 19.0 | 55.0 [ 56.0 | 55.5 75 A 4.0
6 |MADHUBHASHINI K.M.L.E. MF/2021/6633 9.0 9.5 18.5 | 43.5 | 45.0 | 443 63 B+ 3.3
7 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.N. MF/2021/6641 9.0 9.5 18,5 | 59.0 | 60.0 [ 59.5 78 A 4.0
8 |ABEYRATHNE M.G.D.C. MF/2021/6643 9.0 9.5 18.5 | 55.0 | 56.0 [ 55.5 74 A 4.0
9 |SENARATH N.D.C.B. MF/2021/6644 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 36.0 | 37.0 | 36.5 54 B- 2.7
10 (METHSARA M.G.C. MF/2021/6645 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 64 B+ 3.3
11 [DISSANAYAKE D.M.LS. MF/2021/6648 9.0 10.5 | 19.5 | 44.0 | 45.0 | 44.5 64 B+ 3.3
12 [SANJULA B.A. MF/2021/6653 9.0 12.0 | 21.0 | 40.5 | 42.0 | 413 62 B+ 3.3
13 [HANSIKA F.H.N. MF/2021/6655 9.0 9.5 18.5 | 46.0 | 48.0 | 47.0 66 A- 3.7
14 (PERERAD.R.C. MF/2021/6660 9.0 10.5 | 19.5 | 43.0 | 45.0 | 44.0 64 B+ 3.3
15 [NAVODYAD.P.T. MF/2021/6662 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 38.0 | 39.0 | 38.5 56 B 3.0
16 [JAYASOORIYA W.P.M.K. MF/2021/6665 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 50.0 | 51.0 | 50.5 67 A- 3.7
17 [LIVERA A.C.N. MF/2021/6669 10.0 8.5 18,5 [ 59.0 | 59.0 | 59.0 78 A 4.0
18 (KALPANI M.M.U. MF/2021/6675 10.0 8.5 18,5 | 31.5 | 33.0 | 32.3 51 B- 2.7
19 [HASINTHIKA U.K.B. MF/2021/6679 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 35.0 | 36.0 [ 35.5 52 B- 2.7
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20 |MADUMALI K.G.M. MF/2021/6681 8.0 11.0 19.0 | 42.0 | 43.0 | 425 62 B+ 3.3
21 |WIJERATHNA S.N.T.R.D. MF/2021/6683 8.0 9.0 17.0 | 42.0 | 43.0 | 425 60 B+ 3.3
22 |VIHANGANA W.RA.T. MF/2021/6686 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 435 61 B+ 3.3
23 |KUMARI RM.U.W. MF/2021/6687 8.0 9.0 17.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 56 3.0
24 |CHAMINTHI P.K.D.H. MF/2021/6690 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 40.5 42.0 | 41.3 57 3.0
25 |[MADHUBHASHINI H.M.S.P. MF/2021/6698 8.0 8.5 16.5 49.0 50.0 | 495 66 A- 3.7
26 |INSAF M.R.M. MF/2021/6704 9.0 12.0 21.0 53.0 54.0 53.5 75 A 4.0
27 |HALAMBAGE H.A.B. MF/2021/6705 10.0 8.5 18.5 45.5 47.0 | 46.3 65 A- 3.7
28 |PIUMANTHI A.M.L. MF/2021/6710 9.0 8.0 17.0 53.5 54.0 53.8 71 A 4.0
29 |KAMALDEEN D.S. MF/2021/6711 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 45.0 | 47.0 | 46.0 65 A- 3.7
30 |KAUSHALYAV.P.D. MF/2021/6714 9.0 12.0 21.0 | 47.0 | 49.0 | 48.0 69 A- 3.7
31 |NISANSALA K.M.G.S. MF/2021/6715 9.0 9.5 18.5 37.0 38.0 37.5 56 B 3.0
32 |AHAMED L.S. MF/2021/6718 9.0 12.0 21.0 52.0 53.0 52.5 74 4.0
33 |PRASADANI W.D.N. MF/2021/6720 8.0 11.0 19.0 39.0 | 41.0 | 40.0 59 B 3.0
34 |HANSI DMSM MF/2021/6733 8.0 8.5 16.5 43.0 | 45.0 | 44.0 61 B+ 3.3
35 |[NAWODANI R.M.L. MF/2021/6739 8.0 11.0 19.0 51.5 53.0 52.3 71 A 4.0
36 |KUMARI W.M.C.U. MF/2021/6741 8.0 11.0 19.0 | 48.5 49.0 | 48.8 68 A- 3.7
37 [VIMARSHANI P.K.V. MF/2021/6743 10.0 9.0 19.0 33.0 34.0 33.5 53 B- 2.7
38 [SEWWANDI R.D.I.K. MF/2021/6748 10.0 8.5 18.5 50.0 51.0 50.5 69 A- 3.7
39 [PERERA T.K.K.M. MF/2021/6749 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 44.5 46.0 | 45.3 62 B+ 3.3
40 |MANDAWALA M.K.S. MF/2021/6750 10.0 9.0 19.0 27.5 29.0 28.3 47 C+ 2.3
41 |LANKA L.H.J. MF/2021/6753 9.0 9.5 18.5 42.0 | 43.0 | 425 61 B+ 3.3
42 |AMASA M.D. MF/2021/6755 8.0 8.5 16.5 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 63 B+ 3.3
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43 (WEERASINHA W.M.D.M. MF/2021/6761 8.0 11.0 19.0 52.5 54.0 53.3 72 A 4.0
44 (SUBASINGHE K.A. MF/2021/6768 9.0 8.0 17.0 56.0 57.0 56.5 74 A 4.0
45 |KAVINDYA S.A.L. MF/2021/6769 8.0 11.0 19.0 38.0 39.0 38.5 58 B 3.0
46 (LAKMALI W.M.S. MF/2021/6781 10.0 8.5 18.5 51.5 53.0 52.3 71 A 4.0
47 |DILSHAN K.HW.R. MF/2021/6783 9.0 7.0 16.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 52 B- 2.7
48 (SHARA H.J.R. MF/2021/6784 9.0 10.5 19.5 | 49.5 51.0 50.3 70 A 4.0
49 [RANASINGHE I.B. MF/2021/6786 10.0 10.0 20.0 37.0 38.0 37.5 58 3.0
50 [SATHSARANI U.T. MF/2021/6790 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 40.0 | 41.0 | 40.5 58 3.0
51 |DESILVAB.T.R. MF/2021/6794 9.0 8.0 17.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 47 C+ 2.3
52 |WEERASIRI S.B. MF/2021/6795 10.0 9.0 19.0 50.0 52.0 51.0 70 A 4.0
53 |RANSIKA T.D.K.T. MF/2021/6802 9.0 8.0 17.0 50.5 52.0 51.3 68 A- 3.7
54 |LAKSHANI H.L.C. MF/2021/6804 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 44.0 | 45.0 | 44.5 62 B+ 3.3
55 |MADANAYAKA S.K. MF/2021/6808 10.0 9.0 19.0 39.0 | 40.0 39.5 59 3.0
56 |MADHUWANTHI R.D.G. MF/2021/6810 10.0 8.5 18.5 38.0 39.0 38.5 57 3.0
57 |AMJATH M.S.M. MF/2021/6815 8.0 11.0 19.0 | 41.0 | 42.0 | 41.5 61 B+ 3.3
58 |GEETHANJANA S.M.M.T. MF/2021/6817 8.0 8.5 16.5 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 43.5 60 B+ 3.3
59 |HARINDIP.M.C. MF/2021/6820 10.0 9.0 19.0 33.0 33.0 33.0 52 B- 2.7
60 [LAKMALI K.N. MF/2021/6824 10.0 [ 85.0 | 95.0 51.0 52.0 51.5 147 A+ 4.0
61 [LIYANAGE M.L.S.M.M. MF/2021/6830 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 48.0 50.0 | 49.0 68 A- 3.7
62 [WEERASINGHE K.M.S.S. MF/2021/6837 8.0 11.0 19.0 50.0 51.0 50.5 70 A 4.0
63 [LAKMALI A.M.S.H. MF/2021/6841 9.0 7.0 16.0 | 28.0 | 29.0 | 28.5 45 C+ 2.3
64 (SITHARAJ.H. MF/2021/6859 9.0 12.0 | 21.0 35.0 37.0 36.0 57 3.0
65 |[DHANUSHIKA A.M.T. MF/2021/6864 9.0 7.0 16.0 38.0 39.0 38.5 55 3.0
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66 |KALUARACHCHI A.S. MF/2021/6868 8.0 8.5 16.5 40.0 42.0 41.0 58 B 3.0
67 |RATHNAYAKA L.J. MF/2021/6871 10.0 | 10.0 | 20.0 | 43.0 | 46.0 | 44,5 65 A- 3.7
68 |EDIRISINGHA E.S.T.R. MF/2021/6877 8.0 8.5 16.5 41.0 42.0 41.5 58 B 3.0
69 |VIHANGI S.]J.].O. MF/2021/6880 10.0 9.0 19.0 49.0 51.0 50.0 69 A- 3.7
70 |MILINDA RALY. MF/2021/6881 9.0 9.5 18.5 30.0 36.0 33.0 52 B- 2.7
71 |METHSARA S.G.P. MF/2021/6882 9.0 8.0 17.0 52.0 53.0 52.5 70 4.0
72 |SAMPATH H.M.B. MF/2021/6886 10.0 8.5 18.5 36.0 38.0 37.0 56 3.0
73 |KARUNARATHNA S.M.P.T. MF/2021/6889 8.0 9.0 17.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 59 3.0
74 [SAMARAKOON J.P.P.S. MF/2021/6902 9.0 7.0 16.0 48.0 50.0 49.0 65 A- 3.7
75 |PERERA K.G.S.V. MF/2021/6905 9.0 8.0 17.0 38.0 38.0 38.0 55 B 3.0
76 |DILSHIKA M.G.H. MF/2021/6908 10.0 8.5 18.5 55.0 57.0 56.0 75 4.0
77 |DHARMASENA M.M.T.U. MF/2021/6909 10.0 8.5 18.5 39.0 41.0 40.0 59 B 3.0
78 |KULASOORIYA E.T.B. MF/2021/6910 9.0 9.5 18.5 34.0 35.0 34.5 53 B- 2.7
79 |SANDARUWAN K.AD.L MF/2021/6917 10.0 9.0 19.0 34.0 37.0 35.5 55 B 3.0
80 |YAPA N.S.R. MF/2021/6927 8.0 8.5 16.5 37.0 37.0 37.0 54 B- 2.7
81 (WICKRAMASINGHE M.V.]J.U. MF/2021/6929 8.0 8.5 16.5 44.0 45.0 445 61 B+ 3.3
82 [SEWMINI W.AK. MF/2021/6931 9.0 7.0 16.0 44.0 44.0 44.0 60 B+ 3.3
83 |RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.M. MF/2021/6940 9.0 7.0 16.0 42.0 44.0 43.0 59 3.0
84 |NIMANSHIKA D.V.S. MF/2021/6941 8.0 9.0 17.0 41.0 42.0 41.5 59 3.0
85 |SAMARATHUNGA N.A.P.G. MF/2021/6944 9.0 9.5 18.5 45.0 46.0 45.5 64 B+ 3.3
86 |SILVA L.R.P. MF/2021/6949 8.0 9.0 17.0 39.0 40.0 39.5 57 3.0
87 |ILAKSHI M.G.G.R. MF/2021/6951 9.0 8.0 17.0 38.0 40.0 39.0 56 3.0
88 |SEWWANDI H.M.D.D. MF/2021/6956 9.0 12.0 21.0 34.5 35.0 34.8 56 3.0
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89 [DILRUKSHI G.W.A.H.K. MF/2021/6963 9.0 9.5 18.5 42.0 42.0 42.0 61 B+ 3.3
90 [(SATHSARANI P.N. MF/2021/6974 9.0 10.5 | 19.5 | 48.0 | 49.0 | 48.5 68 A- 3.7
91 |KALPANIW.A.C. MF/2021/6979 8.0 8.5 16.5 46.0 46.0 46.0 63 B+ 3.3
92 (CHANDRADASA P.D.P. MF/2021/6980 9.0 10.5 19.5 40.0 40.0 40.0 60 B+ 3.3
93 |[FERNANDO W.W.S.L. MF/2021/6985 10.0 10.0 20.0 51.0 52.0 51.5 72 A 4.0
94 (RANATHUNGA R.A.J.P. MF/2021/6988 10.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 51.0 50.5 71 4.0
95 |JAYATHISSA G.A.L.D.K. MF/2021/6996 9.0 9.5 18.5 | 40.00 | 41.0 40.5 59 B 3.0
96 |[MADHUSHANIE.P.H. MF/2021/6997 10.0 10.0 20.0 48.0 49.0 48.5 69 A- 3.7
97 [MADUSHALA L.G.K. MF/2021/6999 8.0 11.0 19.0 50.0 52.0 51.0 70 A 4.0
98 |PRABATH H.L.C. MF/2021/7001 10.0 9.0 19.0 44.0 46.0 45.0 64 B+ 3.3
99 [(PADMASIRI H.V.B.M. MF/2021/7002 9.0 9.5 18.5 42.0 45.0 43.5 62 B+ 3.3
100 |SEWMINI R.L.N.R. MF/2021/7004 9.0 10.5 19.5 35.0 35.0 35.0 55 3.0
101 INAVODYA RK. MF/2021/7005 8.0 9.0 17.0 40.5 42.0 41.3 58 3.0
102 |MADUSHANI K.K.D.S. MF/2021/7010 9.0 8.0 17.0 44.0 46.0 45.0 62 B+ 3.3
103 IMADHUSHANI A.S. MF/2021/7012 9.0 8.0 17.0 49.0 52.0 50.5 68 A- 3.7
104 |KAVEESHA HAS MF/2021/7014 9.0 9.5 18.5 45.0 47.0 46.0 65 A- 3.7
105 [HEWAWITHARANA HW.K.S. MF/2021/7016 10.0 9.0 19.0 37.0 39.0 38.0 57 B 3.0
106 [MADHUSHANI W.P.G. MF/2021/7017 10.0 8.5 18.5 52.0 53.0 52.5 71 4.0
107 |DILHANI M.S. MF/2021/7018 9.0 12.0 21.0 34.0 35.0 34.5 56 B 3.0
108 |PALLIYAGURUGE C.B. MF/2021/7021 10.0 10.0 20.0 44.5 46.0 45.3 65 A- 3.7
109 |GUNAWARDHANA H.A. MF/2021/7024 9.0 9.5 18.5 22.0 22.0 22.0 41 C 2.0
110 [MADUSHAN D.A.D.K. MF/2021/7025 9.0 9.5 18.5 42.5 45.0 43.8 62 B+ 3.3
111 |PABASARA M.T. MF/2021/7033 9.0 9.5 18.5 36.5 38.0 37.3 56 B 3.0
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112 |KUMARI B.P.S. MF/2021/7040 10.0 8.5 18.5 43.5 45.0 | 44.3 63 B+ 3.3
113 |SAMARASINGHE M.H.M.M. MF/2021/7048 10.0 8.5 18.5 26.5 27.0 26.8 45 C+ 2.3
114 |KARALLIYADDA R.M.L. MF/2021/7055 9.0 10.5 19.5 53.0 55.0 54.0 74 A 4.0
115 [RAJAPAKSHA R.M.D.R.N. MF/2021/7056 8.0 9.0 17.0 50.5 52.0 51.3 68 A- 3.7
116 |BANDARA K.M.M.R. MF/2021/7057 10.0 9.0 19.0 28.5 29.5 29.0 48 C+ 2.3
117 |FERNANDO K.H.D. MF/2021/7063 8.0 8.5 16.5 51.0 52.0 51.5 68 A- 3.7
118 INAVARATHNA K.S. MF/2021/7072 10.0 8.5 18.5 39.5 41.0 | 40.3 59 3.0
119 INANAYAKKARA S.H.H.K. MF/2021/7077 10.0 8.5 18.5 37.0 38.0 37.5 56 3.0
120 |JEEWARATHNA E.H.].M. MF/2021/7082 10.0 8.5 18.5 49.5 52.0 50.8 69 A- 3.7
121 |THARUSHIKA W.G.N. MF/2021/7085 9.0 9.5 18.5 52.0 53.0 52.5 71 A 4.0
122 |KUMARASINGHE WUK MF/2021/7088 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 40.0 | 42.0 | 41.0 60 B+ 3.3
123 |UDARIKA RA.L. MF/2021/7090 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 46.0 | 49.0 | 47.5 65 A- 3.7
124 |MAHEESHANI H.R.K.K.V. MF/2021/7093 10.0 10.0 20.0 | 49.0 51.0 50.0 70 A 4.0
125 [THILAKARATHNA H.K.U.S. MF/2021/7102 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 40.0 | 41.0 [ 40.5 60 B+ 3.3
126 |RAVINDYA G.T. MF/2021/7103 10.0 8.5 18.5 36.5 38.0 37.3 56 3.0
127 |G.M.A.N.APONSU MF/2021/7108 10.0 9.0 19.0 36.0 39.0 37.5 57 3.0
128 |PERERA G.W.S.M. MF/2021/7114 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 66 A- 3.7
129 [AAYISHA M.M.F. MF/2021/7123 9.0 10.5 19.5 ab ab 20 E 0.0
130 [RANASINGHE R.A.H.K. MF/2021/7128 9.0 9.5 18.5 52.5 55.0 53.8 72 4.0
131 [MADURANGA W.M.L MF/2021/7130 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 40.5 38.0 39.3 58 B 3.0
132 [LAKSHANI M.K. MF/2021/7132 9.0 9.5 18.5 45.0 | 46.0 | 45.5 64 B+ 3.3
133 [KODITHUWAKKU D.S MF/2021/7144 9.0 7.0 16.0 38.5 40.0 39.3 55 B 3.0
134 [[HALAGE W.LA.P. MF/2021/7152 10.0 10.0 20.0 55.5 57.0 56.3 76 4.0

Page 38 of 46




ACC31123

o o End Semester
S| 2| 3 s :
S S g 0 & e o IS
= = Tﬂ E -E E %] =} =] [-%
No Name Reg. No I I S & el = 2 - g ©
= | S |vF| | S| 8| 3| S| 3
o o 7] E E > (=] 1
2 | % <| g | 8| < |F S
< < i N
135 [LOKUGAMAGE D. MF/2021/7157 10.0 10.0 20.0 | 46.0 51.0 | 485 69 A- 3.7
136 IMADHURANGI N.W. MF/2021/7171 10.0 10.0 20.0 | 425 43.0 | 42.8 63 B+ 3.3
137 |BANDARA R.M.N.D. MF/2021/7174 9.0 9.5 18.5 37.0 38.0 37.5 56 B 3.0
138 |SATHSARANI K.L.L. MF/2021/7178 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 [ 45.0 64 B+ 3.3
139 |AKINI D.W.G.IL. MF/2021/7179 10.0 9.0 19.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 62 B+ 3.3
140 |PERERA P.A.0.L.K. MF/2021/7183 9.0 12.0 21.0 | 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 68 A- 3.7
141 |SENADEERA G.K.D.A.L MF/2021/7186 10.0 8.5 18.5 32.5 34.0 33.3 52 B- 2.7
142 |FERNANDO D.H.N.N. MF/2021/7187 9.0 8.0 17.0 | 43.5 44,0 | 43.8 61 B+ 3.3
143 IMADURANGA A.K.H. MF/2021/7192 10.0 9.0 19.0 38.0 38.0 38.0 57 B 3.0
144 |RUPIKA W.H. MF/2021/7196 10.0 10.0 20.0 53.5 55.0 54.3 74 4.0
145 [EDIRISINGHA I.G.E.A.N.A. MF/2021/7201 9.0 8.0 17.0 32.0 32.0 32.0 49 C+ 2.3
146 |YASITHA W.A.N. MF/2021/7213 9.0 8.0 17.0 27.0 27.0 27.0 44 C 2.0
147 |HANA M.F. MF/2021/7214 9.0 12.0 21.0 | 485 51.0 | 49.8 71 4.0
148 |KAUSHALYA K.U.H. MF/2021/7219 8.0 9.0 17.0 38.0 38.0 38.0 55 B 3.0
149 |MALSHA M.G.H. MF/2021/7249 8.0 9.0 17.0 26.5 27.0 26.8 44 2.0
150 [MARASINGHA M.M.M.B.H. MF/2021/7251 9.0 10.5 19.5 34.5 35.0 34.8 54 B- 2.7
151 [JAYANJALI G.W.D. MF/2021/7258 8.0 9.0 17.0 35.5 36.0 35.8 53 B- 2.7
152 |RUZNA M.RF. MF/2021/7260 9.0 10.5 19.5 51.5 53.0 52.3 72 A 4.0
153 |SITHARI P.M.S. MF/2021/7275 9.0 12.0 21.0 52.5 54.0 53.3 74 A 4.0
154 |N.F. AATHIYA MF/2021/7287 9.0 12.0 21.0 59.5 61.0 60.3 81 A 4.0

E* - Not Eligible/ Not Applied/ Absent with out medical

Prepared by :B.L.A.S.R. Jayasekara
Checked by : S.S. Jayaweera

Checked by 1°* Examiner :
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1 |VIDUSARANIK.D.A. MF/2021/6622 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 60.0 | 62.0 | 61.0 77 A 4.0
2 |GUNASENA S.D.S.P. MF/2021/6623 9.0 5.0 14.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 | 28.0 42 2.0
3 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.S. MF/2021/6625 11.0 7.0 18.0 | 63.0 | 63.0 | 63.0 81 A 4.0
4 [MADHUWANTHI W.AN. MF/2021/6627 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 47.0 | 48.0 | 47.5 62 B+ 3.3
5 |KUMARI P.P.C.M MF/2021/6631 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 59.0 | 60.0 | 59.5 78 A 4.0
6 |MADHUBHASHINI K.M.L.E. MF/2021/6633 13.0 6.0 19.0 | 36.0 | 38.0 | 37.0 56 B 3.0
7 |KARUNARATHNA A.M.S.N. MF/2021/6641 11.0 7.0 18.0 | 65.0 | 65.0 | 65.0 83 A 4.0
8 |ABEYRATHNE M.G.D.C. MF/2021/6643 11.0 7.0 18.0 | 62.0 | 64.0 | 63.0 81 A 4.0
9 |SENARATH N.D.C.B. MF/2021/6644 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 30.0 | 31.0 | 30.5 45 C+ 2.3
10 |METHSARA M.G.C. MF/2021/6645 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 51.0 | 52.0 | 51.5 68 A- 3.7
11 |DISSANAYAKE D.M.I.S. MF/2021/6648 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 47.0 | 48.0 | 47.5 62 B+ 3.3
12 [SANJULA B.A. MF/2021/6653 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 51.0 | 51.0 | 51.0 69 A- 3.7
13 |HANSIKA F.H.N. MF/2021/6655 15.0 6.0 21.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 69 A- 3.7
14 |PERERA D.R.C. MF/2021/6660 17.0 8.0 25.0 | 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 72 A 4.0
15 |[NAVODYA D.P.T. MF/2021/6662 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 57 B 3.0
16 [JAYASOORIYA W.P.M.K. MF/2021/6665 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 52.0 | 53.0 | 52.5 68 A- 3.7
17 |LIVERA A.C.N. MF/2021/6669 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 51.0 | 53.0 | 52.0 68 A- 3.7
18 |KALPANI M.M.U. MF/2021/6675 9.0 5.0 14.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 | 22.0 36 C- 1.7
19 |HASINTHIKA U.K.B. MF/2021/6679 11.0 6.0 17.0 | 34.0 | 36.0 | 35.0 52 B- 2.7
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20 |[MADUMALI K.G.M. MF/2021/6681 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 [ 38.0 56 B 3.0
21 |WIJERATHNA S.N.T.R.D. MF/2021/6683 13.0 5.0 18.0 | 47.0 | 48.0 | 475 66 A- 3.7
22 |VIHANGANA W.RA.T. MF/2021/6686 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 37.0 | 39.0 | 38.0 54 B- 2.7
23 |KUMARI RM.U.W. MF/2021/6687 11.0 6.0 17.0 | 41.0 | 42.0 | 415 59 B 3.0
24 |CHAMINTHI P.K.D.H. MF/2021/6690 14.0 6.0 20.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 60 B+ 3.3
25 |MADHUBHASHINI H.M.S.P. MF/2021/6698 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 370 | 37.0 | 37.0 54 B- 2.7
26 |[INSAF M.R.M. MF/2021/6704 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 [ 40.0 56 B 3.0
27 |HALAMBAGE H.A.B. MF/2021/6705 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 37.0 | 38.0 | 375 52 B- 2.7
28 |PIUMANTHI A.M.L. MF/2021/6710 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 59.0 | 60.0 | 59.5 74 A 4.0
29 |KAMALDEEN D.S. MF/2021/6711 13.0 7.0 20.0 | 43.0 [ 43.0 | 43.0 63 B+ 3.3
30 |KAUSHALYAV.P.D. MF/2021/6714 13.0 7.0 20.0 [ 51.0 | 52.0 [ 515 72 A 4.0
31 |NISANSALA K.M.G.S. MF/2021/6715 12.0 7.0 19.0 | 44.0 | 45.0 | 445 64 B+ 3.3
32 |AHAMED L.S. MF/2021/6718 13.0 6.0 19.0 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 435 63 B+ 3.3
33 |PRASADANI W.D.N. MF/2021/6720 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 33.0 | 34.0 | 335 55 B 3.0
34 |HANSI DMSM MF/2021/6733 10.0 6.0 16.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 [ 38.0 54 B- 2.7
35 |NAWODANI R.M.L. MF/2021/6739 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 54.0 | 55.0 [ 54.5 76 A 4.0
36 |KUMARI W.M.C.U. MF/2021/6741 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 43.0 | 45.0 | 44.0 62 B+ 3.3
37 |VIMARSHANI P.K.V. MF/2021/6743 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 19.0 | 21.0 | 20.0 33 D+ 1.3
38 |SEWWANDI R.D.LK. MF/2021/6748 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 53.0 | 54.0 [ 53.5 70 A 4.0
39 |PERERA T.K.K.M. MF/2021/6749 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 30.0 | 30.0 | 30.0 46 C+ 2.3
40 (MANDAWALA M.K.S. MF/2021/6750 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 20.0 | 21.0 | 20.5 38 C- 1.7
41 [(LANKA L.H.J. MF/2021/6753 15.0 6.0 21.0 | 34.0 | 35.0 | 345 56 B 3.0
42 (AMASA M.D. MF/2021/6755 10.0 6.0 16.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 | 48.0 64 B+ 3.3
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43 |WEERASINHA W.M.D.M. MF/2021/6761 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 53.0 | 54.0 | 53.5 72 A 4.0
44 |SUBASINGHE K.A. MF/2021/6768 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 52.0 | 53.0 | 52.5 69 A- 3.7
45 |KAVINDYA S.ALL. MF/2021/6769 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 40.0 | 41.0 | 40.5 59 B 3.0
46 |LAKMALI W.M.S. MF/2021/6781 15.0 6.0 21.0 | 450 | 45.0 | 45.0 66 A- 3.7
47 (DILSHAN K.H.W.R. MF/2021/6783 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 23.0 | 23.0 | 23.0 36 C- 1.7
48 |SHARA H.J.R. MF/2021/6784 10.0 4.0 140 | 440 | 44.0 | 44.0 58 B 3.0
49 |RANASINGHE I.B. MF/2021/6786 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 26.0 | 27.0 | 26.5 43 2.0
50 |SATHSARANI U.T. MF/2021/6790 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 48.0 | 49.0 | 485 66 A- 3.7
51 |DE SILVAB.T.R. MF/2021/6794 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 25.0 | 26.0 | 25.5 43 C 2.0
52 |WEERASIRI S.B. MF/2021/6795 16.0 8.0 240 | 450 | 46.0 | 455 70 A 4.0
53 |RANSIKA T.D.K.T. MF/2021/6802 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 [ 43.0 60 B+ 3.3
54 |LAKSHANI H.L.C. MF/2021/6804 14.0 6.0 20.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 56 B 3.0
55 |MADANAYAKA S.K. MF/2021/6808 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 29.0 | 30.0 | 29.5 47 C+ 2.3
56 |MADHUWANTHI R.D.G. MF/2021/6810 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 34.0 | 35.0 | 34.5 51 B- 2.7
57 |AMJATH M.S.M. MF/2021/6815 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 | 32.0 48 C+ 2.3
58 |GEETHANJANA S.M.M.T. MF/2021/6817 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 35.0 | 37.0 | 36.0 51 B- 2.7
59 |HARINDI P.M.C. MF/2021/6820 13.0 7.0 20.0 [ 39.0 [ 40.0 [ 39.5 60 B+ 3.3
60 |LAKMALI K.N. MF/2021/6824 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 42.0 | 43.0 | 425 64 B+ 3.3
61 |LIYANAGE M.L.S.M.M. MF/2021/6830 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 57 B 3.0
62 |WEERASINGHE K.M.S.S. MF/2021/6837 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 435 65 A- 3.7
63 |LAKMALI A.M.S.H. MF/2021/6841 11.0 6.0 17.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 | 26.0 43 2.0
64 |SITHARA].H. MF/2021/6859 13.0 7.0 200 | 36.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 56 B 3.0
65 |DHANUSHIKA A.M.T. MF/2021/6864 9.0 4.0 13.0 mc mc mc mc -
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66 |KALUARACHCHIA.S. MF/2021/6868 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 54 B- 2.7
67 |RATHNAYAKA L. MF/2021/6871 16.0 8.0 24.0 | 42.0 | 43.0 | 425 67 A- 3.7
68 |EDIRISINGHA E.S.T.R. MF/2021/6877 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 | 37.0 52 B- 2.7
69 |VIHANGI S.J.].0. MF/2021/6880 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 52.0 | 52.0 | 52.0 68 A- 3.7
70 [MILINDARA.Y. MF/2021/6881 11.0 7.0 18.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 [ 38.0 56 B 3.0
71 |[METHSARA S.G.P. MF/2021/6882 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 55.0 | 56.0 | 55.5 72 4.0
72 (SAMPATH H.M.B. MF/2021/6886 15.0 6.0 21.0 | 20.0 | 22.0 | 21.0 42 C 2.0
73 |KARUNARATHNA S.M.P.T. MF/2021/6889 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 [ 36.0 49 C+ 2.3
74 |SAMARAKOON J.P.P.S. MF/2021/6902 11.0 6.0 17.0 | 41.0 | 43.0 | 42.0 59 3.0
75 |PERERA K.G.S.V. MF/2021/6905 12.0 7.0 19.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 | 39.0 58 3.0
76 |DILSHIKA M.G.H. MF/2021/6908 15.0 6.0 21.0 | 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 68 A- 3.7
77 |DHARMASENA M.M.T.U. MF/2021/6909 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 37.0 | 370 | 37.0 58 B 3.0
78 |KULASOORIYA E.T.B. MF/2021/6910 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 30.0 | 30.0 | 30.0 51 B- 2.7
79 |SANDARUWAN K.A.D.L MF/2021/6917 13.0 7.0 20.0 | 32.0 | 33.0 [ 325 53 B- 2.7
80 |YAPAN.S.R. MF/2021/6927 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 36.0 | 37.0 | 36.5 52 B- 2.7
81 |WICKRAMASINGHE M.V.]J.U. MF/2021/6929 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 | 38.0 53 B- 2.7
82 |SEWMINI W.AK. MF/2021/6931 14.0 6.0 20.0 | 35.0 [ 35.0 [ 35.0 55 B 3.0
83 (RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.M. MF/2021/6940 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 | 34.0 51 B- 2.7
84 [NIMANSHIKA D.V.S. MF/2021/6941 13.0 5.0 18.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 60 B+ 3.3
85 |SAMARATHUNGA N.A.P.G. MF/2021/6944 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 | 45.0 66 A- 3.7
86 (SILVAL.R.P. MF/2021/6949 13.0 5.0 18.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 62 B+ 3.3
87 (ILAKSHI M.G.G.R. MF/2021/6951 14.0 6.0 200 | 27.0 | 27.0 | 27.0 47 C+ 2.3
88 (SEWWANDI H.M.D.D. MF/2021/6956 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 32.0 | 34.0 | 33.0 51 B- 2.7
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89 [DILRUKSHI G.W.A.H.K. MF/2021/6963 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 37.0 | 38.0 | 37.5 56 B 3.0
90 |SATHSARANIP.N. MF/2021/6974 120 | 6.0 | 180 | 43.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 61 B+ 3.3
91 |KALPANIW.A.C. MF/2021/6979 100 | 6.0 | 16.0 | 29.0 [ 30.0 | 29.5 46 C+ 2.3
92 |CHANDRADASAP.D.P. MF/2021/6980 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 | 41.0 59 B 3.0
93 [FERNANDO W.W.S.L. MF/2021/6985 16.0 8.0 24.0 | 58.0 | 58.0 | 58.0 82 4.0
94 |RANATHUNGA RAJ.P. MF/2021/6988 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 52.0 | 52.0 | 52.0 68 A- 3.7
95 [JAYATHISSA G.A.L.D.K. MF/2021/6996 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 46.0 | 47.0 | 46.5 62 B+ 3.3
96 [MADHUSHANIE.P.H. MF/2021/6997 16.0 8.0 240 | 51.0 | 53.0 [ 52.0 76 A 4.0
97 |MADUSHALA L.G.K. MF/2021/6999 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 | 43.0 61 B+ 3.3
98 [PRABATH H.L.C. MF/2021/7001 13.0 7.0 20.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 60 B+ 3.3
99 (PADMASIRI H.V.B.M. MF/2021/7002 11.0 7.0 18.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 54 B- 2.7
100 |SEWMINI R.L.N.R. MF/2021/7004 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 | 35.0 53 B- 2.7
101 [NAVODYA RK. MF/2021/7005 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 26.00 | 27.0 | 26.5 40 C 2.0
102 ([MADUSHANI K.K.D.S. MF/2021/7010 12.0 7.0 19.0 | 35.00 | 35.0 | 35.0 54 B- 2.7
103 (MADHUSHANI A.S. MF/2021/7012 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 47.0 | 47.0 | 47.0 63 B+ 3.3
104 (KAVEESHA HAS MF/2021/7014 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 46.0 [ 46.0 | 46.0 67 A- 3.7
105 ([HEWAWITHARANA HW.K.S. MF/2021/7016 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 33.0 | 33.0 | 33.0 49 C+ 2.3
106 |IMADHUSHANI W.P.G. MF/2021/7017 12.0 7.0 19.0 | 56.00 | 58.0 | 57.0 76 A 4.0
107 |DILHANI M.S. MF/2021/7018 13.0 7.0 20.0 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 43.5 64 B+ 3.3
108 |PALLIYAGURUGE C.B. MF/2021/7021 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 | 44.0 60 B+ 3.3
109 |GUNAWARDHANA H.A. MF/2021/7024 10.0 6.0 16.0 | 16.0 | 16.0 [ 16.0 32 1.0
110 |MADUSHAN D.A.D.K. MF/2021/7025 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 | 42.0 57 3.0
111 |PABASARA M.T. MF/2021/7033 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 24.0 | 25.0 | 245 38 C- 1.7
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112 [KUMARI B.P.S. MF/2021/7040 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 36.0 | 37.0 | 36.5 52 B- 2.7
113 [SAMARASINGHE M.H.M.M. MF/2021/7048 10.0 4.0 140 | 170 | 17.0 | 17.0 31 1.0
114 (KARALLIYADDA R.M.L. MF/2021/7055 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 52.0 | 54.0 | 53.0 71 4.0
115 |RAJAPAKSHA R.M.D.R.N. MF/2021/7056 13.0 5.0 18.0 | 52.0 | 54.0 | 53.0 71 A 4.0
116 [BANDARA K.M.M.R. MF/2021/7057 13.0 6.0 19.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 | 27.0 46 C+ 2.3
117 [FERNANDO K.H.D. MF/2021/7063 10.0 6.0 16.0 | 34.0 | 36.0 | 35.0 51 B- 2.7
118 [NAVARATHNA K.S. MF/2021/7072 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 43.0 | 44.0 | 435 58 B 3.0
119 [NANAYAKKARA S.H.H.K. MF/2021/7077 10.0 5.0 15.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 | 36.0 51 B- 2.7
120 [JEEWARATHNA E.H.].M. MF/2021/7082 11.0 5.0 16.0 | 51.0 | 53.0 | 52.0 68 A- 3.7
121 [THARUSHIKA W.G.N. MF/2021/7085 12.0 6.0 18.0 | 56.0 | 56.0 | 56.0 74 A 4.0
122 [KUMARASINGHE WUK MF/2021/7088 13.0 5.0 18.0 | 33.0 | 34.0 | 335 52 B- 2.7
123 (UDARIKA R.A.L. MF/2021/7090 10.0 4.0 140 | 46.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 60 B+ 3.3
124 (MAHEESHANI H.RK.K.V. MF/2021/7093 16.0 8.0 24.0 | 32.00 ( 33.0 | 325 57 B 3.0
125 |THILAKARATHNA H.K.U.S. MF/2021/7102 9.0 5.0 14.0 | 29.0 | 30.0 | 29.5 44 2.0
126 [RAVINDYA G.T. MF/2021/7103 9.0 5.0 14.0 | 34.0 | 36.0 | 35.0 49 C+ 2.3
127 [G.M.A.N.APONSU MF/2021/7108 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 36.0 | 37.0 | 36.5 51 B- 2.7
128 [PERERA G.W.S.M. MF/2021/7114 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 40.0 | 41.0 | 40.5 58 B 3.0
129 |AAYISHA M.M.F. MF/2021/7123 4.0 2.0 6.0 ab ab 6 0.0
130 |RANASINGHE R.A.H.K. MF/2021/7128 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 370 | 37.0 | 37.0 58 B 3.0
131 IMADURANGA W.M.L MF/2021/7130 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 25.0 | 26.0 | 25.5 40 2.0
132 |LAKSHANI M.K. MF/2021/7132 14.0 7.0 21.0 | 38.0 | 40.0 [ 39.0 60 B+ 3.3
133 |KODITHUWAKKU D.S MF/2021/7144 11.0 6.0 17.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 42 C 2.0
134 |IHALAGE W.LA.P. MF/2021/7152 17.0 8.0 250 | 67.0 | 67.0 | 67.0 92 A+ 4.0
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135 [LOKUGAMAGE D. MF/2021/7157 17.0 8.0 25.0 | 51.0 | 53.0 | 52.0 77 A 4.0
136 IMADHURANGI N.W. MF/2021/7171 17.0 8.0 25.0 | 47.0 | 48.0 | 475 73 4.0
137 |BANDARA R.M.N.D. MF/2021/7174 13.0 6.0 19.0 | 350 | 36.0 | 355 55 B 3.0
138 |SATHSARANI K.L.L. MF/2021/7178 13.0 7.0 20.0 [ 33.00  33.0 [ 33.0 53 B- 2.7
139 |AKINI D.W.G.I. MF/2021/7179 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 38.0 | 39.0 | 385 56 B 3.0
140 |PERERA P.A.0.LK. MF/2021/7183 13.0 7.0 20.0 | 50.0 | 51.0 | 50.5 71 4.0
141 |SENADEERA G.K.D.A.L MF/2021/7186 11.0 5.0 16.0 mc mc mc mc -
142 |FERNANDO D.H.N.N. MF/2021/7187 12.0 7.0 19.0 | 48.0 | 49.0 | 485 68 A- 3.7
143 IMADURANGA A.K.H. MF/2021/7192 9.0 5.0 14.0 | 23.00 | 24.0 | 235 38 C- 1.7
144 |RUPIKA W.H. MF/2021/7196 17.0 8.0 25.0 | 58.0 | 58.0 | 58.0 83 A 4.0
145 [EDIRISINGHA L.G.E.A.N.A. MF/2021/7201 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 38.0 | 39.0 | 385 52 B- 2.7
146 |YASITHA W.AN. MF/2021/7213 12.0 5.0 17.0 | 22.0 | 24.0 | 23.0 40 C 2.0
147 |HANA M.F. MF/2021/7214 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 50.0 | 51.0 | 50.5 64 B+ 3.3
148 (KAUSHALYA K.U.H. MF/2021/7219 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 350 | 36.0 | 355 50 B- 2.7
149 |MALSHA M.G.H. MF/2021/7249 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 28.0 | 30.0 | 29.0 43 C 2.0
150 ([MARASINGHA M.M.M.B.H. MF/2021/7251 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 33.0 | 33.0 | 33.0 46 C+ 2.3
151 [JAYANJALI G.W.D. MF/2021/7258 9.0 4.0 13.0 | 32.0 | 33.0 | 325 46 C+ 2.3
152 [RUZNA M.R'F. MF/2021/7260 10.0 4.0 14.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 54 B- 2.7
153 [SITHARI P.M.S. MF/2021/7275 14.0 6.0 20.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 | 46.0 66 A- 3.7
154 |N.F. AATHIYA MF/2021/7287 13.0 7.0 20.0 | 49.0 | 51.0 | 50.0 70 A 4.0

E* - Not Eligible/ Not Applied/ Absent with out medical

Prepared by :B.L.A.S.R. Jayasekara
Checked by : S.S. Jayaweera

Checked by 1°* Examiner :
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